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(ES) PORCELÁniCO • (En) PORCELAin • (FR) GRèS CÉRAME • (GE) FEinSTEinZEUG • (RU) кEPAмический гPанит
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Porcelánico esmaltado

MUMBLE 7

MUMBLE-T/21   T. BARCELOS   POiTiERS SMOKE/30
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Porcelánico esmaltado

8 MUMBLE

Porcelánico esmaltado

MUMBLE 9
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16070  MUMBLE-H/16  B-27  (15,7x91) (4-1-EH) *** 16219  R. MUMBLE-H  P-29  (7,5x45)

16342  MUMBLE-H/21  B-36   (20,5x122,5) (4-1-EH) ***

16268  MUMBLE-B/16  B-27   (15,7x91) (4-1-EH) **** 16459  R. MUMBLE-B  P-29  (7,5x45)

16338  MUMBLE-B/21  B-36   (20,5x122,5) (4-1-EH) ****
30

33

16069  MUMBLE-C/16  B-27   (15,7x91) (3-1-EH) *** 16218  R. MUMBLE-C  P-29  (7,5x45)

16343  MUMBLE-C/21  B-36   (20,5x122,5) (3-1-EH) ***

16071  MUMBLE-T/16  B-27   (15,7x91) (3-1-EH) *** 16220  R. MUMBLE-T  P-29  (7,5x45)

16344  MUMBLE-T/21  B-36  (20,5x122,5) (3-1-EH) ***

16322  BARCELOS/16  B-29  (15,7x91)

16536  T. BARCELOS  
P-23  (20,5x20,5)

V3

30

V3

30

V3

30

V3

33

V3

33

V3

33

30

3

1 1

Porcelánico esmaltado

1 1MUMBLE
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
20,5 x 122,5 8,1 x 48,2 3 0,75 20 66 49,5 1331 - - - 800 892

15,7 x 91 6,2 x 35,8 7 1 26 44 44 1163 - - - 813 908

0,5-2 mm
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Porcelánico esmaltado

13SEAWOOD

SEAWOOD-M/21
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Porcelánico esmaltado

15SEAWOOD

SEAWOOD-B/16
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Porcelánico esmaltado

17SEAWOOD

BRAqUE/21   SEAWOOD-M/21
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Porcelánico esmaltado

19SEAWOOD

CRUiSER/21   SEAWOOD-B/21
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Composición BRAQUE/21 con 16 de 42 gráficas

Composición CRUISER/21 con 16 de 24 gráficas

14292  SEAWOOD-M/16  B-27  (15,7x91)  (3-2-EH)***   

V4

54

14384  R. SEAWOOD-M  P-29  (7,5x45)

14481  SEAWOOD-M/21  B-36  (20,5x122,5)  (3-2-EH)***   

V4

45

14385  R. SEAWOOD-B  P-29  (7,5x45)

14482  SEAWOOD-B/21  B-36  (20,5x122,5)  (4-2-EH)****   

V4

63

14291  SEAWOOD-B/16  B-27  (15,7x91)  (4-2-EH)****   

V4

75

14638  BRAQUE/16  B-29  (15,7x91)  (3-2-EH)***   
42

14639  BRAQUE/21  B-33  (20,5x122,5)  (3-2-EH)***   
42

14640  CRUISER/21  B-33  (20,5x122,5)  (3-2-EH)***   
24

14637  CRUISER/16  B-29  (15,7x91)  (3-2 -EH)***   
24

21

Porcelánico esmaltado

21SEAWOOD
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
20,5 x 122,5 8,1 x 48,2 3 0,75 20 66 49,5 1331 - - - 800 892

15,7 x 91 6,2 x 35,8 7 1 26 44 44 1163 - - - 813 908

0,5-2 mm

R-
9
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Porcelánico esmaltado

23TiMBER

TiMBER-B/19 ,5/R   R. TiMBER-B  
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Porcelánico esmaltado

25TiMBER

TiMBER-M/A/15/R
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Porcelánico esmaltado

27TiMBER

TiMBER/19 ,5/R   POVERA/19 ,5/R
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*ING. E. TIMBER/121,5  P-78  (2x121,5)

*ING. E. TIMBER/90  P-52  (2x90)
* (es) Se fabrica en todos los colores de las bases.
 (en) They are manufacturated in all the colour of the bases.
 (fr) Disponible dans toutes les couleurs des pièces de base.
 (ge) Angeboten in allen Farben der Grundfliesen.
 (ru) ������������ �� ���� �������� ����� ��������� �������.

11489  R. TIMBER  P-29  (7,5x45)

11487  TIMBER/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (6-1-EH) ****  
12655  TIMBER/A/15/R  B-49  (15x90)  (6-3-EH) ****  

57

57

15126  TIMBER/19,5/R  B-42  (19,5x121,5)  (6-1-EH) ****  

V4

V4

15128  TIMBER-B/19,5/R  B-42  (19,5x121,5)  (6-1-EH) **** 13199  R. TIMBER-B  P-29  (7,5x45)
54

V4

12724  TIMBER-B/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (6-1-EH) **** 
12725  TIMBER-B/A/15/R  B-49  (15x90)  (6-3-EH) **** 

54

V4

51

13200  R. TIMBER-M  P-29  (7,5x45)15129  TIMBER-M/19,5/R  B-42  (19,5x121,5)  (4-1-EH) ***  
51

12703  TIMBER-M/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH) ***  
12726  TIMBER-M/A/15/R  B-49  (15x90)  (4-3-EH) ***  

V4

V4

15130  POVERA-B/19,5/R  B-45  (19,5x121,5)  (6-1-EH) ****  
21

12727  POVERA-B/15/R  B-38  (15x90)  (6-1-EH) **** 
21

15131  POVERA-M/19,5/R  B-45  (19,5x121,5)  (4-1-EH) ***  
21

12728  POVERA-M/15/R  B-38  (15x90)  (4-1-EH) ***  

21

15127  POVERA/19,5/R  B-45  (19,5x121,5)  (6-1-EH) ****  
21

11490  POVERA/15/R  B-38  (15x90)  (6-1-EH) ****  
21

29

Porcelánico esmaltado

29TiMBER
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
19,5 x 121,5 7,7 x 47,8 3 0,71 20 66 46,86 1325 - - - 760 849

15 x 90 5,9 x 35,4 7 0,95 25 44 41,8 1117 - - - 804 898

0,5-2 mm

R-
9

R-
12
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Porcelánico esmaltado

31AnTiGUA

AnTiGUA-R/16



AnTiGUA-T/16   AnTiGUA-T/A/16   R. AnTiGUA-T
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33

Porcelánico esmaltado

33AnTiGUA

V3

13092  R. ANTIGUA-R  P-29  (7,5x45)

12906  ANTIGUA-R/16  B-27  (15,7x91)  (4-1-EH) ***  
12910  ANTIGUA-R/A/16  B-29  (15,7x91)  (4-3-EH) ***  

30

13093  R. ANTIGUA-T  P-29  (7,5x45)

12907  ANTIGUA-T/16  B-27  (15,7x91)   (4-1-EH) ***  
12911  ANTIGUA-T/A/16  B-29  (15,7x91)  (4-3-EH) ***  

V3

30

*ING. E. ANTIGUA-T  P-52  (2x91)

* (es) Se fabrica en todos los colores de las bases. / (en) They are manufacturated in all the colour of the bases. / (fr) Disponible dans toutes les couleurs des pièces de base.
 (ge) Angeboten in allen Farben der Grundfliesen. / (ru) ������������ �� ���� �������� ����� ��������� �������.

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

15,7 x 91 6,2 x 35,8 7 1 26 44 44 1163 - - - 813 908

0,5-2 mm

R-
9

R-
12
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SAPWOOD-G/15/R   FEMME-B   FEMME-V   ALBA-V   C . ALBA-V
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Porcelánico esmaltado
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39

Porcelánico esmaltado

39SAPWOOD

SAPWOOD-H/15/R

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

15 x 90 5,9 x 35,4 7 0,95 25 44 41,8 1117 - - - 804 898

13183  R. SAPWOOD-T  P-29  (7,5x45)

13184  R. SAPWOOD-H  P-29  (7,5x45)

13182  SAPWOOD-G/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH) ***

13185  R. SAPWOOD-G  P-29  (7,5x45)

12779  SAPWOOD-T/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH) ***

V3

24

12778  SAPWOOD-H/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH)  ***

V3

24

V3

24

*ING. E. SAPWOOD-G  P-52  (2x90)

* (es) Se fabrica en todos los colores de las bases. / (en) They are manufacturated in all the colour of the bases. / (fr) Disponible dans toutes les couleurs des pièces de base.
 (ge) Angeboten in allen Farben der Grundfliesen. / (ru) ������������ �� ���� �������� ����� ��������� �������.

0,5-2 mm
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Porcelánico esmaltado

41EBAniS

09629  R. QUERCUS  P-29  (8x45)

09621  EBANIS/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-1-EH) ***    
09619  EBANIS  B-23  (48x91)  (4-1-EH) ***  

16

V3

0,5-2 mm

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

47 x 90 18,5 x 35,4 2 0,85 23 32 27,2 748 - - - 782 873
48 x 91 18,9 x 35,8 2 0,87 23 32 27,84 764 - - - 784 875

EBAniS/R
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11210  NORDIC-R/15  B-24  (15x67,5)  (4-1-EH) ***
11211  NORDIC-R/A/15  B-25  (15x67,5)  (4-3-EH) ***  

11253  R. NORDIC-R  P-27  (7x67,5)

V2

200

43

Porcelánico esmaltado

43
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
15 x 67,5 5,9 x 26,6 9 0,91 23 - - - 60 54,6 1414 830 927

nORDiC

R-
9

R-
12
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(En) PORCELAin • (FR) GRèS CÉRAME • (GE) FEinSTEinZEUG • (RU) кEPAмический гPанит

PORCELÁniCO
45

Floor 2015
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Porcelánico esmaltado

47

FUSiOn-B/90,7x90,7/R

FUSiOn



FUSiOn-G/90,7x90,7/R   FUSiOn-G/45x90,7/R
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2 23 34 4

16474  R. FUSION-G/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
16471  R. FUSION-G/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

15839  FUSION-G/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  
15835  FUSION-G/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

8

16301  FUSION-G/45x90,7/R  B-38  (4-1-EH) ***  

16299  FUSION-G/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
16291  FUSION-G/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH)  ***  

16480  R. FUSION-G/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
16477  R. FUSION-G/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

16324  GURU-G/60,7/R  B-40  (4-1-EH) ***
16294  GURU-G/61,5  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***

17031 FUSION-G/A/60x60x2 B-51  (4-3-EH) ***
16941 FUSION-G/A/61x61x2 B-48  (4-3-EH) ***

R-11
R-11

2cm

A+B+C
A+B+C

Porcelánico esmaltado

49FUSiOn
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15838  FUSION-B/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ****  
15836  FUSION-B/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ****  

16473  R. FUSION-B/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
16470  R. FUSION-B/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

8

16300  FUSION-B/45x90,7/R  B-38  (4-1-EH) ****  

16297  FUSION-B/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ****  
16290  FUSION-B/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ****  

16479  R. FUSION-B/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
16476  R. FUSION-B/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

16323  GURU-B/60,7/R  B-40  (4-1-EH) ****
16293  GURU-B/61,5  B-39  (4-1-EH) ****

16960  R. FUSION-N/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
16961  R. FUSION-N/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

16845  FUSION-N/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  
16799  FUSION-N/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

8

16912  FUSION-N/45x90,7/R  B-38  (4-1-EH) ***  

16914  FUSION-N/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
16913  FUSION-N/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

16958  R. FUSION-N/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
16959  R. FUSION-N/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

16915  GURU-N/60,7/R  B-40  (4-1-EH) ***
16916  GURU-N/61,5  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***

51FUSiOn

Porcelánico esmaltado

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

90,7 x 90,7 35,7 x 35,7 1 0,82 22 36 29,52 808 - - - 785 876
91,5 x 91,5 36 x 36 1 0,84 22 36 30,24 833 - - - 780 871
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
45 x 90,7 17,7 x 35,7 2 0,8 22 32 25,6 721 - - - 763 852

0,5-1 mm
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Porcelánico esmaltado

53ALSACiA

ALSACiA-B/61 ,5x61 ,5   KEHL-B/30,7x61 ,5
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Porcelánico esmaltado

55

ALSACiA-G/30,7x61 ,5   SAVERnE-G/30,7x61 ,5

ALSACiA
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Porcelánico esmaltado

57

ALSACiA-n/90,7x90,7/R

ALSACiA



ALSACiA-G/61 ,5x61 ,5ALSACiA-n/90,7x90,7/L/R
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Porcelánico esmaltado
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Porcelánico esmaltado
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14520  R. ALSACIA-G/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
14514  R. ALSACIA-G/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

14517  ALSACIA-G/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (3-1-EH) ***   
14558  ALSACIA-G/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (3-0-EH) ***
14511  ALSACIA-G/91,5x91,5  B-49  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

7

14521  R. ALSACIA-N/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
14515  R. ALSACIA-N/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

14518  ALSACIA-N/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (3-1-EH) ***  
14560  ALSACIA-N/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (3-0-EH) ***  
14513  ALSACIA-N/91,5x91,5  B-49  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

714508  R. ALSACIA-G/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14505  R. ALSACIA-G/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

14499  ALSACIA-G/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (3-1-EH) ***  
14561  ALSACIA-G/60,7x60,7/L /R  B-38  (3-0-EH) ***
14304  ALSACIA-G/61,5x61,5  B-28  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

7

14509  R. ALSACIA-N/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14507  R. ALSACIA-N/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

14503  ALSACIA-N/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (3-1-EH) ***  
14408  ALSACIA-N/30,7x61,5  B-24  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

14

14501  ALSACIA-N/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (3-1-EH) ***  
14562  ALSACIA-N/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-38  (3-0-EH) ***
14303  ALSACIA-N/61,5x61,5  B-28  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

7

14635  KEHL-G/30,7x61,5  B-26  (3-1-EH)
14460  D. SELESTAT-G  
P-49  (30x30)

14457  D. ALSACIA-N  
P-53  (30x30)

14679  SAVERNE-N/30,7x61,5  B-26  (3-1-EH)

14634  KEHL-N/30,7x61,5  B-26  (3-1-EH)14461  D. SELESTAT-N  
P-49  (30x30)

14458  D. ALSACIA-G  
P-53  (30x30)

14678  SAVERNE-G/30,7x61,5  B-26  (3-1-EH)

14502  ALSACIA-G/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (3-1-EH) ***  
14407  ALSACIA-G/30,7x61,5  B-24  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

14

Porcelánico esmaltado

61ALSACiA



1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

09614  D. GENIUS-S  
H-8  (30,5x30,5)

13434  D. DIAMOND BLACK  
H-8  (27x27)

14148  D. BROOKLYN GREY  
H-7  (30x30) 

11680  D. PREMIUM-N  
H-15  (30x30)

12257  D. MERCURY-S  
H-9  (30,5x30,5)  

11679  D. PREMIUM-S  H-6  
(30x30)

14444  D. NANCY  
P-49  (30x30)

14451  L. SHINE-S/R  P-48  (1x60,7)

14452  L. SHINE-G/R  P-50  (1x60,7)

16706  COLMAR/60,7x60,7/R  B-40  (4-1-EH)***
16707  COLMAR/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-34  (4-0-EH)***

4

14522  R. ALSACIA-B/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
14516  R. ALSACIA-B/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5

14519  ALSACIA-B/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  
14559  ALSACIA-B/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (4-0-EH) ***
14512  ALSACIA-B/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

7
14510  R. ALSACIA-B/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14506  R. ALSACIA-B/61,5  P-31   (8x61,5)

14500  ALSACIA-B/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
14563  ALSACIA-B/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-38  (4-0-EH) ***
14302  ALSACIA-B/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

7

14504  ALSACIA-B/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***  
14404  ALSACIA-B/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

14

14633  KEHL-B/30,7x61,5  B-26  (4-1-EH)14459  D. SELESTAT-B  
P-49  (30x30)

14680  SAVERNE-B/30,7x61,5  B-26  (4-1-EH)14456  D. ALSACIA-B  
P-53  (30x30)

14146  D. BORNEO GREY  
H-6 (30x30) 

15987  D. CASANDRA SILVER 
H-15  (31x31) 

63

Porcelánico esmaltado

ALSACiA

2 mm

R-
9

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

90,7 x 90,7 35,7 x 35,7 1 0,82 22 36 29,52 801 - - - 792 884
91,5 x 91,5 36 x 36 1 0,84 22 36 30,24 833 - - - 780 871
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30,2 x 60,7 11,9 x 23,9 5 0,92 19 - - - 48 44,16 935 1016 1134
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

Porcelánico esmaltado

65BLUE STOnE

FOSSiL-A/90,7x90,7/R   FOSSiL-G/90,7x90,7/R   D. FOSS



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

Porcelánico esmaltado

67

FOSSiL-A/60,7x60,7/R   FOSSiL-A/30,2x60,7/R   FOSSiL-A/15x60,7/R   FOSSiL-A/9,9x60,7/R   FOSSiL-A/4,9x60,7/R   TEMPTATiOn-W   

BLUE STOnE



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

Porcelánico esmaltado

69

FOSSiL-G/60,7x60,7/R   FOSSiL-G/30,2x60,7/R   FOSSiL-G/15x60,7/R   FOSSiL-G/9 ,9x60,7/R   FOSSiL-G/4,9x60,7/R   

BLUE STOnE



1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

07605  ALUMINIO/90  P-39  (0,5x90) 12362  FOSSIL-A/9,9x60,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

07021  ACERO/90  P-30  (1,5x90)

V3

12365  FOSSIL-A/4,9x60,7/R  B-42  (4-1-EH) ***  

12253  D. FOSSIL-A  P-56  (30x30) 12361  FOSSIL-A/15x60,7/R  B-41  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

12663  D. SIL-A/R  P-41  (15x30,2)

12303  R. FOSSIL-A/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
12325  R. FOSSIL-A  P-31  (8x61,5)

13107  R. FOSSIL-A/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
13103  R. FOSSIL-A/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

12357  FOSSIL-A/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
14312  FOSSIL-A/60,7x60,7/L/R B-38  (4-0-EH) ***
12268  FOSSIL-A/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

13096  FOSSIL-A/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  
13810  FOSSIL-A/90,7x90,7/L/R B-42  (4-0-EH) ***
13085  FOSSIL-A/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

29

V3

29

12360  FOSSIL-A/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***  
12355  FOSSIL-A/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

58

R-11

2cm

15536 FOSSIL-A/A/61x61x2 B-48  (3-3-EH) ***
15966 FOSSIL-A/A/60x60x2 B-51  (3-3-EH) *** R-11

A+B+C
A+B+C

FOSSiL-A/90

71

Porcelánico esmaltado

BLUE STOnE

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

90,7 x 90,7 35,7 x 35,7 1 0,82 22 36 29,52 801 - - - 792 884
91,5 x 91,5 36 x 36 1 0,84 22 36 30,24 833 - - - 780 871
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
61 x 61 x 2 24 x 24 2 0,74 34 - - - 30 22,2 1037 460 514
30,2 x 60,7 11,9 x 23,9 5 0,92 19 - - - 48 44,16 935 1016 1134
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085
15 x 60,7 5,9 x 23,9 9 0,82 17 48 39,36 831 - - - 1019 1137
9,9 x 60,7 3,9 x 23,9 13 0,78 16 64 49,92 1051 - - - 1021 1140
4,9 x 60,7 1,9 x 23,9 27 0,8 17 48 38,4 826 - - - 1000 1116

0,5-2 mm

R-
9

R-
12



1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

12567  R. FOSSIL-G/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
12566  R. FOSSIL-G  P-31  (8x61,5)

13108  R. FOSSIL-G/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
13104  R. FOSSIL-G/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

12520  FOSSIL-G/15x60,7/R  B-41  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

12524  FOSSIL-G/9,9x60,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

12523  FOSSIL-G/4,9x60,7/R  B-42  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

12521  FOSSIL-G/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***  
12522  FOSSIL-G/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

58

12665  D. SIL-G/R  P-41  (15x30,2) 12442  D. FOSSIL-G  P-56  (30x30)

07605  ALUMINIO/90  P-39  (0,5x90)

07021  ACERO/90  P-30  (1,5x90)

13097  FOSSIL-G/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  
13811  FOSSIL-G/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (4-0-EH) ***
13086  FOSSIL-G/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***   

12525  FOSSIL-G/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
14313  FOSSIL-G/60,7x60,7L/R  B-38  (4-0-EH) ***
12445  FOSSIL-G/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

V3

29

V3

29

13291  D. FOSS  P-55  (30x45) 

FOSSiL-G/60,7X60,7/R

73

Porcelánico esmaltado

BLUE STOnE

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

90,7 x 90,7 35,7 x 35,7 1 0,82 22 36 29,52 801 - - - 792 884
91,5 x 91,5 36 x 36 1 0,84 22 36 30,24 833 - - - 780 871
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
61 x 61 x 2 24 x 24 2 0,74 34 - - - 30 22,2 1037 460 514
30,2 x 60,7 11,9 x 23,9 5 0,92 19 - - - 48 44,16 935 1016 1134
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085
15 x 60,7 5,9 x 23,9 9 0,82 17 48 39,36 831 - - - 1019 1137
9,9 x 60,7 3,9 x 23,9 13 0,78 16 64 49,92 1051 - - - 1021 1140
4,9 x 60,7 1,9 x 23,9 27 0,8 17 48 38,4 826 - - - 1000 1116

0,5-2 mm

R-
9

R-
12



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

Porcelánico esmaltado

75DYLAn

DYLAn-G/90,7x90,7/R



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

Porcelánico esmaltado

77

DYLAn-n/30,2x60,7/R   D. DYLAn-n   DYLAn-G/30,2x60,7/R

DYLAn



 DYLAn-n/60,7x60,7/R    DYLAn-n/60,7x60,7/R   D. iREnE SiLVER

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

Porcelánico esmaltado

78

Porcelánico esmaltado

79DYLAn DYLAn



1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

13801  R. DYLAN-G/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
13474  R. DYLAN-G/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

13279  R. DYLAN-N/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
13278  R. DYLAN-N/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

13339  DYLAN-G/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
14309  DYLAN-G/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-38  (4-0-H) ***
13332  DYLAN-G/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

13277  DYLAN-N/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***   
14310  DYLAN-N/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-38  (4-0-H) ***
13276  DYLAN-N/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

10

V2

10

13803  R. DYLAN-G/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
13805  R. DYLAN-G/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

13235  R. DYLAN-N/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
13234  R. DYLAN-N/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

13099  DYLAN-G/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***    
13807  DYLAN-G/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (4-0-H) ***
13330  DYLAN-G/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

6

V2

6

13233  DYLAN-N/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***   
13808  DYLAN-N/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (4-0-H) ***
13232  DYLAN-N/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

14475  DYLAN-G/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***  
14335  DYLAN-G/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ***  

14476  DYLAN-N/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***  
14336  DYLAN-N/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

20

V2

20

13804  R. DYLAN-T/90,7/R  P-44  (8x90,7)
13806  R. DYLAN-T/91,5  P-41  (8x91,5)

V2

6

13341  DYLAN-T/90,7x90,7/R  B-48  (4-1-EH) ***  
13809  DYLAN-T/90,7x90,7/L/R  B-42  (4-0-H) ***
13331  DYLAN-T/91,5x91,5  B-49  (4-1-EH) ***  

13802  R. DYLAN-T/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
13475  R. DYLAN-T/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

V2

10

13340  DYLAN-T/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
14311  DYLAN-T/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-38  (4-0-H) ***
13333  DYLAN-T/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

20

14477  DYLAN-T/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ***  
14337  DYLAN-T/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ***  

14604  D. DYLAN-G  
P-49  (30x30)

14605  D. DYLAN-N  
P-49  (30x30)

14606  D. DYLAN-T  
P-49  (30x30)

14648  D. COHEN  
P-49  (30x30)

81DYLAn

Porcelánico esmaltado

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

90,7 x 90,7 35,7 x 35,7 1 0,82 22 36 29,52 801 - - - 792 884
91,5 x 91,5 36 x 36 1 0,84 22 36 30,24 833 - - - 780 871
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30,2 x 60,7 11,9 x 23,9 5 0,92 19 - - - 48 44,16 935 1016 1134
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085

2 mm

R-
9



BUXY-G/61 ,5

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

83

Porcelánico esmaltado

83TOMETTE
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050

16332  BUXY-H/60,7/R  B-33  (60,7x60,7)  (4-1-EH) ****
16303  BUXY-H/61,5  B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (4-1-EH) ****

6

16331  BUXY-G/60,7/R  B-33  (60,7x60,7)  (4-1-EH) ****
16304  BUXY-G/61,5  B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (4-1-EH) ****

6

0,5-1 mm



16482  RUG-G/R   B-33  (60,7x60,7)  (3-0-EH) ***
16468  RUG-G   B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (3-0-EH) ***

16483  RUG-T/R   B-33  (60,7x60,7)  (3-0-EH) ***
16469  RUG-T   B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (3-0-EH) ***

3 3

RUG-G

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

85

Porcelánico esmaltado

85ORIENT
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050

0,5-1 mm



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

87

Porcelánico esmaltado

BOTANIA

BOTANIA-N/61 ,5x61 ,5   BOTANIA-N/30,7x61 ,5   BEND-N/30,7x61 ,5



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

89

Porcelánico esmaltado

BOTANIA

BOTANIA-B/30,2x60,7/R   COlMAR/R/60,7x60,7/R



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

91

Porcelánico esmaltado

BOTANIA

BOTANIA-T/61 ,5x61 ,5   BOTANIA-T/30,7x61 ,5   BOTANIA-T3



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

93

Porcelánico esmaltado

BOTANIA

BOTANIA-s/30,2x60,7/R   D. PARK



14495  R. BOTANIA-B/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14491  R. BOTANIA-B  P-31  (8x61,5)

14483  BOTANIA-B/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***   
14237  BOTANIA-B/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

8

14489  BOTANIA-N/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (3-1-EH) ***  
14351  BOTANIA-N/30,7x61,5  B-24  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

16

14487  BOTANIA-S/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ****  
14353  BOTANIA-S/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ****  

V2

16

14498  R. BOTANIA-S/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14494  R. BOTANIA-S  P-31  (8x61,5)

14486  BOTANIA-S/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH) ***  
14240  BOTANIA-S/61,5x61,5   B-28  (4-1-EH) ***  

V2

8

14496  R. BOTANIA-N/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14492  R. BOTANIA-N  P-31  (8x61,5)

14484  BOTANIA-N/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (3-1-EH) ***  
14239  BOTANIA-N/61,5x61,5   B-28  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

8

V2

16

14488  BOTANIA-B/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH) ****  
14350  BOTANIA-B/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH) ****  

V2

8

14497  R. BOTANIA-T/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
14493  R. BOTANIA-T  P-31  (8x61,5)

14485  BOTANIA-T/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (3-1-EH) ***  
14238  BOTANIA-T/61,5x61,5   B-28  (3-1-EH) ***  

V2

16

14490  BOTANIA-T/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (3-1-EH) ***  
14352  BOTANIA-T/30,7x61,5  B-24  (3-1-EH) ***  

14625  BEND-B/30,2x60,7/R  B-36  (4-1-EH) ***  
14543  BEND-B/30,7x61,5  B-26  (4-1-EH) ***  

14629  BOTANIA-B3  B-26  (30,7x61,5) 14367  D. BOTANIA-B  
P-53  (30x30)

14443  D. GARDEN-B  
P-49  (30x30)

14626  BEND-T/30,2x60,7/R  B-36  (3-1-EH) ***  
14546  BEND-T/30,7x61,5  B-26  (3-1-EH) ***  

14632 BOTANIA-T3  B-26  (30,7x61,5) 14369  D. BOTANIA-T  
P-53  (30x30)

14454  D. GARDEN-T  
P-49  (30x30)

14627  BEND-N/30,2x60,7/R  B-36  (3-1-EH) ***  
14544  BEND-N/30,7x61,5  B-26  (3-1-EH) ***  

14630  BOTANIA-N3  B-26  (30,7x61,5) 14389  D. BOTANIA-N  
P-53  (30x30)

14453  D. GARDEN-N  
P-49  (30x30)

14628  BEND-S/30,2x60,7/R  B-36  (4-1-EH) ***  
14545  BEND-S/30,7x61,5  B-26  (4-1-EH) ***  

14631  BOTANIA-S3  B-26  (30,7x61,5) 14388  D. BOTANIA-S  
P-53 (30x30)

14455  D. GARDEN-S  
P-49  (30x30)

14442  D. PARK  
P-49  (30x30)

14368  COLMAR/60,7x60,7/R  B-40  (4-1-EH)***
14542  COLMAR/60,7x60,7/L/R  B-34  (4-0-H)***

4

14452  L. SHINE-G/R  P-50  (1x60,7)

14451  L. SHINE-S/R  P-48  (1x60,7)

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

95

Porcelánico esmaltado

95BOTANIA
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30,2 x 60,7 11,9 x 23,9 5 0,92 19 - - - 48 44,16 935 1016 1134
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085

2 mm

R-
9



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

97

Porcelánico esmaltado

JURA

JURA-H/61 ,5x61 ,5



14526  R. JURA-H/60,7/R  P-34  (8x60,7)
15229  R. JURA-H/61,5  P-31  (8x61,5)

V3

24

14523  JURA-H/60,7x60,7/R  B-33  (4-1-EH)****   
14242  JURA-H/61,5x61,5  B-28  (4-1-EH)****   

V3

48

15150  JURA-H/30,2x60,7/R  B-39  (4-1-EH)****   
15149  JURA-H/30,7x61,5  B-24  (4-1-EH)****   

15164  D. JURA-H P49  (30x30)

15152  JURA-H3  B-26  (30,7x61,5) ****

07605  ALUMINIO/90  P-39  (0,5x90)

07021  ACERO/90  P-30  (1,5x90)

JURA-H/61 ,5x61 ,5   JURA-H/30,7x61 ,5   JURA-H3 

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

99

Porcelánico esmaltado

99JURA
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
60,7 x 60,7 23,9 x 23,9 3 1,11 24 - - - 36 39,96 893 962 1074
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 930 941 1050
30,2 x 60,7 11,9 x 23,9 5 0,92 19 - - - 48 44,16 935 1016 1134
30,7 x 61,5 12,1 x 24,2 5 0,94 20 - - - 48 45,12 998 972 1085

2 mm

R-
9



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

101

Porcelánico esmaltado

AlUMIlAND

AlUMIlAND-s



09118  D. ALUMILAND-S  
P-56  (32,2x31)

09117  D. ALUMILAND-B  
P-56  (32,2x31)

09089  ALUMILAND-S/R  B-33  (60x60)  (4-1-EH) ***
08585  ALUMILAND-S  B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (4-1-EH) ***

09307  R. ALUMILAND-S/R  P-34  (8x60)
08874  R. ALUMILAND-S  P-31  (8x61,5)

V2

09086  ALUMILAND-B/R  B-33  (60x60)  (4-1-EH) ***
08584  ALUMILAND-B  B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (4-1-EH) ***

09304  R. ALUMILAND-B/R  P-34  (8x60)
08873  R. ALUMILAND-B  P-31  (8x61,5)

V2

09087  ALUMILAND-G/R  B-33  (60x60)  (4-1-EH) ***
08587  ALUMILAND-G  B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (4-1-EH) ***

09305  R. ALUMILAND-G/R  P-34  (8x60)
08872  R. ALUMILAND-G  P-31  (8x61,5)

V2

09088  ALUMILAND-M/R  B-33  (60x60)  (4-1-EH) ***
08586  ALUMILAND-M  B-28  (61,5x61,5)  (4-1-EH) ***

09306  R. ALUMILAND-M/R  P-34  (8x60)
08875  R. ALUMILAND-M  P-31  (8x61,5)

V2

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

103

Porcelánico esmaltado

103

AlUMIlAND-s   AlUMIlAND-G   P. AlUMIlAND-G   

AlUMIlAND
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
61,5 x 61,5 24,2 x 24,2 3 1,13 25 - - - 36 40,68 925 946 1055

60 x 60 23,6 x 26,6 3 1,08 25 - - - 36 38,88 910 918 1025



16580  GIN-M  B-24   (50,3x50,3) (4-0-EH) ****
16581  GIN-M/L/R  B-36   (49x49) (4-0-EH) ****

16582  R. GIN-M  P-28   (8x50,3)
16583  R. GIN-M/L/R   P-29   (8x49)

12

16591  ROS. GIN-M/L/R  P-65   (98x98)

16567  C. GIN-M/L/R  P-58   (11x49)

16593  E. GIN-M  P-44   (11x11) 16565  T. GIN-M  P-34   (6x6)

GIN-M/l/R   T. GIN-M

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

105

Porcelánico esmaltado

105
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
50,3 x 50,3 19,8 x 19,8 4 1,01 22 - - - 72 72,72 1623 963 1075

49 x 49 19,3 x 19,3 4 0,96 21 - - - 72 69,12 1537 967 1079

GIN

0,5-1 mm



16517  C. CREEK  
P-38  (10x45,6)

16516  E. CREEK  
P-36  (10x10)

16519  E.D. CREEK  P-68  (45,6x45,6)16518  D. CREEK  P-68  (45,6x45,6)

16466  CREEK-M  B-19  (45,6x45,6)
(4-1-EH) ***

10

16467  CREEK-B  B-19  (45,6x45,6)
(4-1-EH) ****

10

CREEK-M   CREEK-B

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

107

Porcelánico esmaltado

107BROOK
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45,6 x 45,6 18 x 18 5 1,04 19 - - - 66 68,64 1266 1166 1301

0,5-1 mm



11909  T. NINA-H/L/R 
P-11  (5,5x5,5)

11906  L. NINA-H/L/R  P-34  (5,5x44)

11563  NINA-H/L/R  B-41  (44x44)  (4-0-EH) ***

*11582  T. NEXUS  P-42  (7,5x7,5)  

* (es) Se sirven arbitrariamente por unidades. Precio por pieza individual.
 (en) The pieces will always be served randomly. Price to the individual piece.
 (fr) Livraison arbitrairement par unités. Prix par piéce individuelle.
 (ge) Werden willkürlich pro Stück geliefert. Preis versteht sich pro Stück.
 (ru) ��������� � ����������� �� ������. Цена за одну штуку.

11222  R. LINK-H/L/R  P-29  (8x44)

11183  LINK-H/L/R  B-38  (44x44)  (4-0-EH) ***
12

V2

lINK-H/l/R   T. NEXUs

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

109

Porcelánico esmaltado

109NEXUs
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
44 x 44 17,3 x 17,3 5 0,97 22 - - - 64 62,08 1433 931 1040

0,5-1 mm



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

1 1 1

Porcelánico esmaltado

MARMARA

OCT. MARMARA-H/l   T. BOsFORO



15461  T. MARMARA-R  
P-5  (8,6x8,6)
15470  T. MARMARA-R/L  
P-8  (8,6x8,6)

V3

8

15432  OCT. MARMARA-H  B-19   (44x44)
(5-1-EH)****
15446  OCT. MARMARA-H/L  B-26   (44x44)
(5-0-EH) ****

V3

8

15431  OCT. MARMARA-R  B-19  (44x44)
(4-1-EH) ****
15447  OCT. MARMARA-R/L  B-26   (44x44)
(4-0-EH) ****

15462  T. MARMARA-H  
P-5  (8,6x8,6)
15469  T. MARMARA-H/L  
P-8  (8,6x8,6)

15429  R. MARMARA-R  P-27  (7x44)
15951  R. MARMARA-R/L  P-38  (7,5x44)

15430  R. MARMARA-H  P-27  (7,x44)
15950  R. MARMARA-H/L  P-38  (7,5x44)

15646  T. DARDANELOS P-14  (8,6x8,6)15644  T. BOSFORO P-30  (8,6x8,6)
                                   K-10 by

OCT. MARMARA-R/l   T. MARMARA-H 

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

1 13

Porcelánico esmaltado

1 13MARMARA
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
44 x 44 17,3 x 17,3 8 1,49 29 - - - 52 77,48 1543 1080 1205

0,5-2 mm



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

1 15

Porcelánico esmaltado

EPIQUE-B   EPIQUE-M   sIMONE-M   

REFlECTING IN METAl



11324  EPIQUE-M  B-24  (45,6x45,6)  (3-0-E) ***11325  EPIQUE-B  B-19  (45,6x45,6)  (4-0-EH) **** 11523  SIMONE-M  B-27  (45,6x45,6)  (3-0-E) ***

11578  R. EPIQUE-B  P-27  (8x45,6) 11579  R. EPIQUE-M  P-27  (8x45,6)

11585  C. EPIQUE  P-58  
(10x45,6)

11584  E. EPIQUE  P-45
(10x10)

11907  L. SIMONE-M  P-34  (5,5x45,6)

11908  T. SIMONE-M  P-11  (5,5x5,5)

*11586  T. EPIQUE  P-37  (6x6)  

11583  ROS. EPIQUE  P-96  (91,2x91,2)

V1

V2

*
 

(es) Se sirven arbitrariamente por unidades. Precio por pieza individual.
 (en) The pieces will always be served randomly. Price to the individual piece.
 (fr) Livraison arbitrairement par unités. Prix par piéce individuelle.
 (ge) Werden willkürlich pro Stück geliefert. Preis versteht sich pro Stück.
 (ru) ��������� � ����������� �� ������. Цена за одну штуку.

EPIQUE-M   EPIQUE-B   C . EPIQUE   E. EPIQUE   ROs. EPIQUE 

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

1 17

Porcelánico esmaltado

1 17
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45,6 x 45,6 18 x 18 5 1,04 19 - - - 66 68,64 1266 1166 1301

REFlECTING IN METAl



16422  LEITHA-G/R  B-26  (44,7x44,7)  (5-1-EH)****   
16383  LEITHA-G  B-19  (45,6x45,6)  (5-1-EH)****   

16423  LEITHA-H/R  B-26  (44,7x44,7)  (5-1-EH)****   
16384  LEITHA-H  B-19  (45,6x45,6)  (5-1-EH)****   

lEITHA-H

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

1 19

Porcelánico esmaltado

1 19DANUBIO
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45,6 x 45,6 18 x 18 5 1,04 19 - - - 66 68,64 1266 1166 1301
44,7 x 44,7 17,6 x 17,6 5 1 18 - - - 66 66 1226 1157 1292

0,5-2 mm

R-
9



09859  COR. ATRIUM-H/33  P-51  (6x33)

09858  COR. ATRIUM-H/67  P-68  (6x67,5)

09674  ATRIUM-H  B-24  (45,6x67,5)  (6-1-EH) ****

09857  E. COR. ATRIUM-H  P-43  (6x2,5) 10018  E. COR. ATRIUM-H-1  P-49  (6x6)

09856  ANG.COR. ATRIUM-H  P-43  (6x2,5) 10019  E. COR. ATRIUM-H-2  P-49  (6x6)

13

V2

ATRIUM-H   VEsTA-H

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

12 1

Porcelánico esmaltado

12 1
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45,6 x 67,5 18 x 26,6 3 0,92 22 - - - 60 55,2 1315 903 1007

sTONE PAssION-ATRIUM

1-3 mm



09803  C. CUBE-H  P-46  (6x27) 09802  L. CUBE-H  P-36  (3x27) 09801  L. TERMAS-H  P-34  (1,2x27)

09794  C. TEMPLO-M  P-50  (5x33) 09795  T. TEMPLO-M  P-24  (11x11) 09492  T. HERALDRY  P-35
(4x4)

09643  CIRCUS-H  B-16  (33x33)
(5-1-EH) ****

09642  TERMAS-H  B-16  (33x33)
(5-1-EH) ****

09644  TEMPLO-H  B-16  (33x33)
(5-1-EH) ****

09645  VESTA-H  B-16  (33x33)
(6-1-EH) ****

10059  R. VESTA-H  P-20  (8x33)

V3

V3

V3

V2

35

CIRCUs-H   C . TEMPlO-M   TEMPlO-H   T. TEMPlO-M   l. TERMAs-H   TERMAs-H   VEsTA-H

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

123

Porcelánico esmaltado

123sTONE PAssION-ATRIUM

1-3 mm

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

33 x 33 13 x 13 10 1,09 19 - - - 52 56,68 1014 1202 1341



12652  R. DOMUS-H/R   P-29  (8x44)
12649  R. DOMUS-H   P-27  (8x45,6)

08277  DOMUS-H/22/R  B-39  (22x66)  (5-1-EH) ****    
26

08246  DOMUS-H/R  B-29  (44x66)  (5-1-EH) ****    
08138  DOMUS-H  B-24  (45,6x67,5)  (5-1-EH) ****    

13

V2

08297  C. DOMUS-G  P-61  (4x66)

08284  D. DOMUS-G  P-87  (15x30)

DOMUs-H/R   JATOBA/15/R   JATOBA/23/R   

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

125

Porcelánico esmaltado

125Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

45,6 x 67,5 18 x 26,6 3 0,92 22 - - - 60 55,2 1315 903 1007
44 x 66 17,3 x 26 3 0,87 21 - - - 60 52,2 1279 877 980
22 x 66 8,7 x 26 7 1,02 23 - - - 36 36,72 862 916 1023

sTONE PAssION-DOMUs

0,5-1 mm

A+
B

R-
10



13932  R. YELLOW STONE  P-27  (8x45,6)

13531  YELLOW STONE  B-24  (45,6x67,5)  (4-1-EH)***

V3

13916  COR. YELLOW STONE/67  P-62  (6x67,5)

YEllOW sTONE

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

127

Porcelánico esmaltado

127YEllOW sTONE
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45,6 x 67,5 18 x 26,6 3 0,92 22 - - - 60 55,2 1315 903 1007

0,5-1 mm

R-
9



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

129

Porcelánico esmaltado

HV-1   AMOUR-W   AMOUR-N

HOUsE OF VANITY



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

131

Porcelánico esmaltado

HOUsE OF VANITY

HV-4   C . HV-34



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

133

Porcelánico esmaltado

HV-3   BOUTIQUE BEIGE   BOUTIQUE MOKA

HOUsE OF VANITY



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

135

Porcelánico esmaltado

HV-2

HOUsE OF VANITY



14644  HV-1  B-16  (33x33) 
(3-1-EH) ****   

14683  C. HV-12  P-12   (11x33)

14685  T. HV-12  P-6   (11x11)

14645  HV-2  B-16  (33x33)
(3-1-EH) ****   

14646  HV-3  B-16  (33x33)
(3-1-EH) ****   

14647 HV-4 B-16  (33x33)
(3-1-EH) ****  

14684  C. HV-34  P-12  (11x33)

14686  T. HV-34  P-6  (11x11)

HV-2

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

137

Porcelánico esmaltado

137
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
33 x 33 13 x 13 10 1,09 20 - - - 52 56,68 1058 1152 1286

R-
9

HOUsE OF VANITY



MEDEA-B   MIDAs-B   C . HERA-R/33   M. MIDAs-R/MMEDEA-H   MIDAs-H   CRONOs-H   C . APOlO-H/M   T. APOlO-H/M   M. MIDAs-H/M   

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

Porcelánico esmaltado

139138

Porcelánico esmaltado

MITOlOGICAMITOlOGICA



06406  E. M. MIDAS-H  P-23  (2x1,5)
06374  E. M. MIDAS-H/M  P-64  (2x1,5)

04840  M. MIDAS-H  P-31  (2x30)
05227  M. MIDAS-H/M  P-43  (2x30)

* (es) Se comercializan en conjuntos de 3 piezas. Precio por pieza individual. / (en) They are sold in groups of 3 pieces. Price to the individual piece.
 (fr) Commercialisées par ensemble de 3 pièces. Prix par pièce individuelle. / (ge) Preis versteht sich pro Stück, abgabemenge nur als Dreierset. / (ru) Продаются в наборах из 3 штук. Цена за одну штуку.

04999  C. HERA-H/33  
P-46 (7x33)

04997  E. HERA-H/33 
P-33 (7x7)

04848  C. ARTEMISA-H  P-29  (11x33)*04846  C. ZEUS-H  P-29  (11x33)*

04847  C. ARTEMISA-B  P-29  (11x33)*04845  C. ZEUS-B  P-29  (11x33)*

06388  E. APOLO-H  
P-47 (11x4)

04833  T. APOLO-H  P-9  (5x5)
05228  T. APOLO-H/M  P-11  (5x5)     

04832  C. APOLO-H  P-55  (11x28)
05185  C. APOLO-H/M  P-62  (11x28)

06407  E. COR. MIDAS-H  P-43  (5x2,5)
06382  E. COR. MIDAS-H/M  P-61  (5x2,5)

04842  COR. MIDAS-H  P-45  (5x30)
05226  COR. MIDAS-H/M  P-55  (5x30)

04834  M. FIDIAS-H  P-43  (3x30)
05229  M. FIDIAS-H/M  P-50  (3x30)

06086  L. MINERVA  P-27  (1x33)

06375  E. M. MIDAS-R/M  
P-64 (2x1,5)

04839  M. MIDAS-R/M  
P-43 (2x30)

04788  M. PERSEO-B  P-32  (4x33) 04789  M. PERSEO-H  P-32  (4x33)05113  L. CRONOS-AM/M  
P-20  (1,5x18)

06373  E. L. CRONOS-AM/M  
P-64  (1,5x1,5)

04786  C. PERSEO-B  P-46  (12x33) 04787  C. PERSEO-H  P-46  (12x33)
06381  E. CRONOS-AM/M
P-87  (6x2)

05107  C. CRONOS-AM/M  
P-51  (6x18)

04690  MEDEA-H  B-16  (33x33)
(6-1-EH) ****  

06144  ING. MEDEA-H  P-46  (2x33) 

V2

04686  MIDAS-H  B-16  (33x33)
(6-1-EH) ****  

06148  ING. MIDAS-H  P-46  (2x33) 

V2

04688  MEDEA-B  B-16  (33x33) 
(6-1-EH) *****  

06145  ING. MEDEA-B  P-46  (2x33) 

V2

04685  MIDAS-B  B-16  (33x33)
(6-1-EH) *****  

06149  ING. MIDAS-B  P-46  (2x33) 

V2

06255  R. CRONOS-H  P-9
(8x33)  

04773  CRONOS-H  B-16  (33x33)
(6-1-EH) ****  

06278  ING. CRONOS-H  P-46  (2x33) 

V2

06256  R. CRONOS-B  P-9
(8x33)  

04772  CRONOS-B  B-16  (33x33) 
(6-1-EH) *****  

06279  ING. CRONOS-B  P-46  (2x33) 

V2

05000  C. HERA-R/33  
P-46 (7x33)

04998  E. HERA-R/33 
P-33 (7x7)

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

Porcelánico esmaltado

MITOlOGICA140
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
33 x 33 13 x 13 10 1,09 21 - - - 52 56,68 1097 1111 1240

R-
9



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

(ES) PAVIMENTO DE GRES • (EN) SINGlE FIRED FlOOR FIlES • (FR) CARREAux DE SOlS EN GRèS • (GE) STEINzEuGBODENFlIESEN (Ru) напольная керамическая плитка

FS BY PERONDA
143

Floor 2015



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

145

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS DAMERO-N



FS BOwERY   FS hOuSTONFS BRETAGNE

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

146 147

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDAFS BY PERONDA

Gres pasta roja



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

149

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS GEOS-N   POITIERS PEARl/30



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

151

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS ROMBOS-N   VEzElAY SMOkE



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

153

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS FAENzA-A   C . FS FAENzA-A   T. FS FAENzA-A   FS MANISES-B   C . FS MANISES-B   T. FS MANISES-B



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

155

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS MANISES-B   FS FAENzA-N   ANTIGuA-T/16



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

157

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS-0   FS-2   POITIERS-w/30



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

159

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS-1



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

161

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS-4



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

163

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS-3



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

165

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS MElANGE-A   SEAwOOD-B/21   POITIERS-w/30



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

167

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

FS MElANGE-A   FS SOlIDE-h



16446  FS BRETAGNE  B-14  (45x45)
(3-1-H) ****   

18

16444  FS HOUSTON  B-14  (45x45)
(4-1-H) ****   

11

16445  FS BOWERY  B-14  (45x45)
(3-1-H) ****  

11

15077  FS DAMERO-N  B-14  (45x45)
(4-1-H) ****   

5

16449  FS GEOS-N  B-14  (45x45)
(4-1-H) ****   

13

16447  FS ROMBOS-N  B-14  (45x45)
(3-1-H) ***   

4

15816  FS ESPIGA  B-14  (45x45)
(4-1-H) ****   

3

FS ESPIGA   POITIERS lATTE/30

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

169169

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45 x 45 17,7 x 17,7 5 1 23 - - - 66 66 1552 914 1020

0,5-1 mm

R-
9



11

14316  FS MELANGE-T  B-14  
(45x45)  (4-1-H) ****   

11

14315  FS MELANGE-A  B-14  
(45x45)  (4-1-H) ****   

11

14314  FS SOLIDE-H  B-14  
(45x45)  (4-1-H) ****   

12500  FS-1  B-14  (45x45)  (5-1-H) ****  
10 9

12501  FS-2  B-14  (45x45)  (5-1-H) **** 

8

12519  FS-3  B-14  (45x45)  (5-1-H) **** 
5

12541  FS-4  B-14  (45x45)  (5-1-H) **** 
13

13305  FS-0  B-14  (45x45)  (4-1-H) ***

13502  R. FS-0  P-8  (8x45)

 (es) Colección creada en colaboración con el diseñador de interiores
  y mobiliario vintage FRANCISCO SEGARRA.
 (en) Tiles collection created in collaboration with the interior designer
  and vintage furniture designer FRANCISCO SEGARRA

13618  FS FAENZA-A  B-14  
(33x33) (5-1-H) ****

3 3

13619  FS FAENZA-N  B-14  
(33x33) (5-1-H) ****

3

13621  FS MANISES-B  B-14  
(33x33) (4-1-H) ****

13668  M. FS MANISES-A  
P-22  (5x11)

13669  M. FS MANISES-N  
P-22  (5x11)

13670  M. FS MANISES-B  
P-22  (5x11)

13714  C. FS FAENZA-A  P-12  
(11x33)

9

13715  C. FS FAENZA-N  
P-12  (11x33) 

9 9

13716  C. FS MANISES-B  P-12  
(11x33)

13717  T. FS FAENZA-A  P-6  
(11x11)

27

13719  T. FS FAENZA-N  P-6  
(11x11)

27

13720  T. FS MANISES-B  
P-6  (11x11)

27

13238  POITIERS-W/30  
B-25  (7,5x30)

13240  POITIERS-N/30  
B-27  (7,5x30)

13248  POITIERS-W/15  
B-25  (7,5x15)

13250  POITIERS-N/15  
B-27  (7,5x15)

13243  M. POITIERS-W/30  
P-33  (5x30)

13245  M. POITIERS-N/30  
P-35  (5x30)

13253  M. POITIERS-W/15  
P-22  (5x15)

13255  M. POITIERS-N/15  
P-24  (5x15)

16182  POITIERS PEARL/30 
Q-4  (7,5x30) 

16184  POITIERS LATTE/30 
Q-4  (7,5x30) 

16185  POITIERS SAGE/30 
Q-4  (7,5x30) 

16186  POITIERS SMOKE/30 
Q-4  (7,5x30) 

16675  POITIERS BLUE 
Q-4  (7,5x30) 

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

171171

Gres pasta roja

FS BY PERONDA

0,5-2 mm

R-
9 

Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.
Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M

45 x 45 17,7 x 17,7 5 1 23 - - - 66 66 1552 914 1020
33 x 33 13 x 13 10 1,09 22 - - - 48 52,32 1068 1054 1176



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

(EN) SINGlE FIRED FlOOR FIlES • (FR) CARREAux DE SOlS EN GRèS • (GE) STEINzEuGBODENFlIESEN • (Ru) напольная керамическая плитка

PAVIMENTO DE GRES
173

Floor 2015



* (es) Se sirven arbitrariamente por unidades. Precio por pieza individual.
 (en) The pieces will always be served randomly. Price to the individual piece.
 (fr) Livraison arbitrairement par unités. Prix par piéce individuelle.
 (ge) Werden willkürlich pro Stück geliefert. Preis versteht sich pro Stück.
 (ru) ��������� � ����������� �� ������. Цена за одну штуку.

06965  TARRACO  B-9  (45x45)  (3-1-H) ***
06966  TARRACO/A  B-13  (45x45)  (4-2-H) ***  

07300  AMPURIA  B-9  (45x45)  (3-1-H) ***

07299  EMERITA  B-9  (45x45)  (3-1-H) ***

06574  R. TARRACO  P-8  (8x45)

06700  T. EMERITA  P-11 
(11x11)

* 06699  C. EMERITA  P-15 (11x45)

06863  C. TARRACO  P-39  (2,5x30)

V3 V3

V3

TARRACO   AMPuRIA   EMERITA

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

175175
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45 x 45 17,7 x 17,7 5 1 21 - - - 66 66 1405 1010 1127

TARRACO

Gres pasta roja

R-
10



09863  D. BURGO  P-79  (45x45) 09864  C. BURGO  P-62  (14x45) 09862  E. BURGO  
P-49  (14x14)

09952  D. VILLA-B  P-36  (45x45) 09951  D. VILLA-M  P-36  (45x45)

09765  VILLA-B  B-12  (45x45)  (4-1-H) **** 09773  VILLA-M  B-12  (45x45)  (4-1-H) ***

10047  R. VILLA-B  P-8  (8x45) 10048  R. VILLA-M  P-8  (8x45)

V2 V2

VIllA-B   VIllA-M   D. VIllA-M   

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

177177
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
45 x 45 17,7 x 17,7 5 1 21 - - - 66 66 1389 1021 1140

VIllA

Gres pasta roja



01405  C. ARTESA  P-8  TRI 33*
1

01404  C. MORELLA  P-19  TRI 33*04463  T. MONTI-C/A  P-44  (33x33)

*
1 

01395  TAB. MORELLA  P-35  (16,5x33)*04466  A.T. MONTI-C/A  P-55  (33x33)

*
1 

00865  T. ARTESA  P-1  (7x7)

01367  MONTI-R B-4  (33x33)  (3-0-H) ***
04370  MONTI-R/A  B-6  (33x33)  (4-1-H) ***  

01411  R. MONTI-R  P-6  (8x33)

V2

01368  MONTI-C  B-4  (33x33)  (3-0-H) ***
04369  MONTI-C/A  B-6  (33x33)  (4-1-H) ***  

01409  R. MONTI-C  P-6  (8x33)

V2

*
1

 (es) Se sirven arbitrariamente por unidades. Precio por pieza individual.
 (en) The pieces will always be served randomly. Price to the individual piece.
 (fr) Livraison arbitrairement par unités. Prix par piéce individuelle.
 (ge) Werden willkürlich pro Stück geliefert. Preis versteht sich pro Stück.
 (ru) ��������� � ����������� �� ������. Цена за одну штуку.

* (es) Se fabrica en todos los colores de las bases.
 (en) They are manufacturated in all the colour of the bases.
 (fr) Disponible dans toutes les couleurs des pièces de base.
 (ge) Angeboten in allen Farben der Grundfliesen.
 (ru) ������������ �� ���� �������� ����� ��������� �������.

MONTI-C   C . MOREllA

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

179179
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
33 x 33 13 x 13 10 1,09 19 - - - 52 56,68 1008 1209 1349

MONTI

Gres pasta roja

0,5-1 mm

R-
10



10695  VIVACITY OLIVA/R  B-22  (32x32)
10676  VIVACITY OLIVA  B-9  (33x33)
(3-1-H) *** 

8226  VIVACITY-Na/R  B-22  (32x32)
8193  VIVACITY-Na  B-9  (33x33)
(3-1-H) ***

10221  VIVACITY-Pr  B-12  (33x33)
(2-1-H) *** 

14577  VIVACITY-GR/R  B-23  (32x32) 
 14571  VIVACITY-GR  B-14  (33x33) 
 (3-1-H)***

08225  VIVACITY-B/R  B-22  (32x32)
08192  VIVACITY-B  B-9  (33x33)
(4-1-H) ****

10722  VIVACITY-W/R  B-22  (32x32)
10721  VIVACITY-W  B-9  (33x33)
(4-1-H) **** 

10713  VIVACITY GRIS/R  B-22  (32x32)
10700  VIVACITY GRIS  B-9  (33x33)
(3-1-H) *** 

14738  VIVACITY SILVER  
B-9  (33x33)  (3-1-H) *** 

10220  VIVACITY-T  B-9  (33x33)
(2-1-H) *** 

08635  VIVACITY-N/R  B-23  (32x32)
08634  VIVACITY-N  B-14  (33x33)
(2-1-H) *** 

14739  VIVACITY MOKA  
B-9  (33x33)  (2-1-H) *** 

10696  VIVACITY MORA/R  B-23  (32x32)
10672  VIVACITY MORA  B-14  (33x33)
(3-1-H) *** 

10692  VIVACITY MAR/R  B-22  (32x32)
10673  VIVACITY MAR  B-9  (33x33)
(2-1-H) *** 

14585  VIVACITY BERENJENA  
B-12  (33x33)  (2-1-H) *** 

14584  VIVACITY CALDERA  
B-14  (33x33)  (3-1-H) *** 

VIVACITY-N   VIVACITY-w   VIVACITY OlIVA   lOGIC-w   lOGIC OlIVA

1 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 41 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 23 34 4

181181
Formato/Sizes Cajas/Boxes Normal Pallet Euro Pallet Cont./20’ 21500 Kg. Cont./20’ 24000 Kg.

Cm. Inch. Pzs/Units M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg Cjas/Boxes M2/SQ. M Kg M2/SQ. M M2/SQ. M
33 x 33 13 x 13 10 1,09 19 - - - 52 56,68 1008 1209 1349
32 x 32 12,6 x 12,6 10 1 18 - - - 52 52 975 1147 1280

VIVACITY

Gres pasta roja

0,5-1mm



1 5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 63 74 8

Floor 2015
(EN) tEChNiCAl iNFormAtioN • (Fr) iNFormAtioN tEChNiquE • (GE) tEChNisChE iNFormAtioNEN • (ru) технические характеристики
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185pElDAños

(en) Types of stair-edges for porcelain and red biscuit floor tiles.
(fr) Types de marches pour carreaux de sol en grès porcelainé et en grès de 

pâte rouge.
(ge) Treppenstufen aus Feinsteinzeug und aus Steinzeug aus rotem 

Scherben.
(ru) Виды ступеней для напольных покрытий из керамогранита 

и керамической плитки из красной глины.

pELDAÑO TÉCNICO

p.

3±0,5 cm

27±0,5 cm

S.K.I. S.K.D.

pELDAÑO ROMO

R. p.

Z.R.I. Z.R.D.

 Serie p.
pELDAÑO TÉCNICO

R. p.
pELDAÑO ROMO S.K.D. / S.K.I.  -  Z.R.D. / Z.R.I.  -  Z.D. / Z.I. ZANquIN

Fto base  Fto peldaño precio   Fto peldaño precio   Fto Rodapie  Fto Zanquin precio

FORESTA

MuMBLE 20,5x122,5 20,5x122,5 p-75 20,5x122,5 p-61 7,5x45 7,5x30 p-51

15,7x91 15,7x91 p-70 15,7x91 p-68

SEAWOOD 20,5x122,5 20,5x122,5 p-75 20,5x122,5 p-61 7,5x45 7,5x30 p-51

15,7x91 15,7x91 p-70 15,7x91 p-68

TIMBER
TIMBER-B
TIMBER-M

61,5x121,5 30x121,5 p-75 30x121,5 p-61 7,5x45 8x30 p-53

15x90 15x90 p-70 15x90 p-68

TIMBER/A
TIMBER-B/A
TIMBER-M/A

15x90 15x90 p-70 15x90 p-68

EBANIS 47x90 30x90 p-76 30x90 p-61

ANTIGuA 15,7x91 15,7x91 p-70 15,7x91 p-68 7,5x45 7,5x30 p-51

SApWOOD 15x90 15x90 p-70 15x90 p-68 7,5x45 7,5x30 p-51

PORCELANICO • (en) porcelain • (fr) grès cérame • (ge) feinsteinzeug • (ru) кepaмический гpанит

ALuMILAND 61,5x61,5 30x61,5 p-54 30x61,5 p-64 8x61,5 8x30 p-53

60x60 30x60 p-54 30x60 p-64 8x60 8x30 p-55

ALSACIA
BLuE STONE
DYLAN

91,5x91,5 30x91,5 p-70 30x91,5 p-71

90,7x90,7 30x90,7 p-76 30x90,7 p-61

61,5x61,5 30x61,5 p-54 30x61,5 p-64

60,7x60,7 30x60,7 p-54 30x60,7 p-64

30,7x61,5 30x61,5 p-54 30x61,5 p-64 8x61,5 8x30 p-53

30,2x60,7 30x60,7 p-54 30x60,7 p-64 8x60,7 8x30 p-55

BOTANIA
JuRA

61,5x61,5 30x61,5 p-54 30x61,5 p-64

60,7x60,7 30x60,7 p-54 30x60,7 p-64

30,7x61,5 30x61,5 p-54 30x61,5 p-64 8x61,5 8x30 p-53

30,2x60,7 30x60,7 p-54 30x60,7 p-64 8x60,7 8x30 p-55

STONE pASSION 45,6x67,5 30x67,5 p-54 30x67,5 p-64 8x45,6 8x45,6 p-53

44x66 30x66 p-54 30x66 p-52 8x44 8x44 p-53

33x33 30x33 p-68 30x33 p-46

YELLOWSTONE 45,6x67,5 30x67,5 p-54 30x67,5 p-64 8x45,6 8x45,6 p-53

NExuS 44x44 30x44 p-61 30x44 p-60 8x44 8x44 p-53

REFLECTING IN METAL 45,6x45,6 30x45,6 p-61 30x45,6 p-55 8x45,6 8x45,6 p-53

MITOLOGICA 33x33 30x33 p-68 30x33 p-46 8x33 8x33 p-51

PAVIMENTO DE GRES •  (en) single fired floor files • (fr) carreaux de sols en grès • (ge) steinzeugbodenfliesen • (ru) h�польн�я кер�мическ�я плитк�

VILLA 45x45 30x45 p-61 8x45 8x45 p-42

TARRACO 45x45 30x45 p-61 8x45 8x45 p-42

MONTI 33x33 8x33 8x33 p-39

(EN) tYpEs oF stEps • (Fr) tYpEs DE mArChEs pour CArrEAuX DE sol • (GE) ArtEN VoN trEppENstuFEN • (ru) ВиДЫ стУПенеЙ
Floor 2015
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características técnicas
technical characteristics - caracteristiques techniques - technische eigenschaften - �ехнические х�р�ктеристики 

norma / norms
norme / norm
ст�нд�рт

gres porcelánico / porcelain
grès cérame / feinsteinzeug
кер�мический гр�нит

gres / single fired floor tiles
grès / bodenfliesen

кер�мическ�я плитк� (
грес)

revestimiento / wall tile
revêtement mural / wan-

dfliesen / к��ель

dimensión de los lados - dimensione dei lati - 
dimensions of the sides - dimensions des côtés 
Kantenabmessungen-р�змеры сторон

ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.6% + 0.5/-0.3%

espesor - spessore-thickness- épaisseur- staerke -  
тол�ин� ISO 10545-2 +/- 5% +/- 5% +/-10%

rectitud de lados - rettilineita spigoli - straightness - 
equerrage des angles - Kantengeradheit - прямизн�  
кр�е�

ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

ortogonalidad - ortogonalidad- squareness - 
orthogonalité - rechtwinkligkeit - прямоугольность ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.6% +/- 0.3%

planaridad - planarita - flatness - planéité - planitaet - 
плоскостность ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.5% + 0.5/-0.3%

absorción de agua - assorbimento d’acqua - water 
absorption - absorption d’eau - wasseraufnahme -  
�л�гопогло�ение

ISO 10545-3 ≤ 0.5% 3% < E ≤ 6% > 10%

resistencia a la flexión - resistenza alla flessione - 
breaking strength - résistance à la flexion - biegefestigkeit 
- сопроти�ление р�зру�ени�

ISO 10545-4 35 N/mm2 22 N/mm2 15 N/mm2

resistencia a la abrasión superficial - resistenza 
all’abrasione superficiale - scratch resístance - résistance 
à l’abrasion - abriebhärte (pei) - сопроти�ление по�
ерхностному истир�ни�

ISO 10545-7

según modelo - secondo mo-
dello - according to the model 
- d’après le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимости о
т модели

según modelo - secondo mo-
dello - according to the model 
- d’après le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимости о
т модели

-

resistencia al cuarteo - resistenza al cavillo - crazing 
resistance - resistance aux craquelures- haarriss - 
bestaendigkeit - сопроти�ление р�стрески��ни�

ISO 10545-11
resiste - richiesta resist - re-
siste - beständig - о�л�д�ет

resiste - richiesta resist - re-
siste - beständig - о�л�д�ет

resiste - richiesta resist 
- resiste - beständig - о
�л�д�ет

resistencia a la helada - resistenza al gelo - frost 
resistance - resistance au gel - frostbestaenkigkeit -  
морозостойкость

ISO 10545-12
resiste - richiesta resist - re-
siste - beständig - о�л�д�ет - -

antideslizante - scivolosita- slipperiness -  
antidérapant - rutschfest - Проти�оскользя�ий

DIN-51130 - Rampa según modelo - secondo 
modello - according to the model 
- d’après le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимости о
т модели

según modelo - secondo 
modello - according to the model 
- d’après le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимости о
т модели

-
DIN-51097 - Rampa

uNE-ENV 12633 - 
péndulo

coeficiente de expansión térmica - coefficiente di 
espansione termica - linear thermal expansion - dilatation 
thermique lineaire - lineare waerme - ausdehnung -  
ко��и�иент темпер�турного р�с�ирения

ISO 10545-8 9* 10-6 K-1 9* 10-6 K-1 9* 10-6 K-1

resistencia a ácidos y bases* - resistenza agli acidi e 
alle base - resistance to acids and alcalis - résistance 
aux acides et aux bases alcalis - Säuren widerstanding 
- стойкость к �оздейст�и� кислот и �елочей

ISO 10545-13

según modelo - secondo mo-
dello - according to the model 
- d’après le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимости о
т модели

según modelo - secondo mo-
dello - according to the model 
- d’après le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимости о
т модели

según modelo - secon-
do modello - according 
to the model - d’après 
le modèle - nachdem 
modelle - � з��исимос
ти от модели

resistencia a las manchas - resistenza alle macchie 
- resistance to stains - résistance aux tâches - flecken 
widerständig - cтойкость к поя�лени� пятен

ISO 10545-14 ≥ 3 ≥ 3 ≥ 3

resistencia al choque térmico - resistenza agli sbalzi 
termici - thermal shock resistance - resistance aux 
écarts de température - temperaturwechselbeständigkeit   
- стойкости к тепло�ому удару

ISO 15045-9
resiste - richiesta resist - re-
siste - beständig - о�л�д�ет

resiste - richiesta resist - re-
siste - beständig - о�л�д�ет

resiste - richiesta resist 
- resiste - beständig - о
�л�д�ет

* excepto el ácido fluorhídrico y sus compuestos - ad esclusione dell’acido fuoridrico e dei suoi composti - with the exception of hydrofluoric acid and its compounds - a 
l’exclusion de l’acide flurhydrique et de ses composes - ausgeschlossen sind fluorwasserstoff und dessen verbindungen - кроме �тористо-�одородной кислоты и ее сое
динений

certificaciones y reconocimientos
certifications and awards. - certifications et reconnaissances. - zertifizierungen und anerkennungen - ерти�икаты и дипломы

PeronDa ceramicas, s.a. acaba de obtener la GLoBaLePD para sus series de gres porcelanico, una Declaración de Producto 
que reconoce la labor medioambiental realizada por la empresa, en línea con el compromiso adquirido de cara a conseguir un 
futuro más sostenible. La GLoBaLePD proporciona información verificada sobre la calidad ambiental de nuestros productos. 
- pERONDA CERAMICAS, S.A, just obtained the GLOBALEpD for your porcelain tiles series, an Environmental product Declaration which 

recognizes the environmental work carried out by the company, in line with the commitment acquired in order to achieve a more 

sustainable future. The GLOBALEpD provides verified information of the environmental quality of our products. pERONDA CERAMIC, 

S.A.  hat für seine Feinsteinzeug Serien die GLOALEpD erhalten, eine Erklärung über die Anerkennung der produktumweltarbeit 

des unternehmens im Einklang mit dem Engagement, um eine nachhaltigere Zukunft zu erreichen. Die GLOBALEpD bietet prüften 

Informationen über die umweltqualität der produkte. - pERONDA CERAMICAS, S.A. vient d’obtenir le GLOBALEpD pour ces séries de grès 

cérame, une Déclaration de produit qui reconnait la dur labeur environnementale réalisé par l’entreprise, en accord avec le compromis 

acquis afin d’obtenir un avenir durable. La GLOBALEpD offre l’information vérifiée sur la qualité environnementale de nos produits. 

PERONDA CERAMICAS, S.A. получила GLOBALEPD на �се серии керамического гранита. Этот серти�икат подт�ерждает 

отличну� ра�оту �а�рики по охране окружа��ей среды, а также �зятое на се�я �а�рикой ПЕРОНДА о�язательст�о по 

за�ите на�ей �кологии, на�его �уду�его. Наличие серти�иката GLOBALEPD подт�ерждает, что на� керамический гранит – 

�кологически чистый продукт.

contribución de nuestros productos a la obtención de puntos del sistema de certificación LeeD. - Contribution of our products to 

obtain the standards of the LEED points certification system. - Contribution de nos produits à l’obtention de points du système de certifica-

tion LEED. - Mit unseren produkten können punkte für das Zertifizierungssystem LEED erzielt werden. - Участие на�его материала 
для определения �алло� серти�ика�ионной системы LEED.

marcado ce que declara la conformidad de todos nuestros productos con los requisitos legales y técnicos en materia de segu-
ridad. - CE Marking declares conformity of our products with the technical and legal requirements for safety. - Marquage CE, qui déclare 

la conformité de tous nos produits aux exigences légales et techniques en matière de sécurité. - CE-Kennzeichnung, mit der die Konfor-

mität unserer produkte mit den rechtlichen und technischen Sicherheitsanforderungen erklärt wird. - Маркиро�ка СЕ соо��ает о 
соот�етст�ии на�ей продук�ии техническим и �ридическим тре�о�аниям по �езопасности.

certificado ccc que avala que nuestros productos cumplen con el estándar de radioactividad. - CCC Certificate that guarantees 

that our products meet the standard of radioactivity. - Certificat CCC, qui atteste que nos produits satisfont aux normes sur la radioacti-

vité. - Die CCC-Zertifizierung bescheinigt, dass unsere produkte den Radioaktivitätsstandard erfüllen. - CCC серти�икат, который 
гарантирует, что на�и продукты от�еча�т стандартам радиоакти�ности.

certificado del contenido en coV’s (sustancias volátiles) que declara que nuestros productos están exentos y son de tipo 
a+. - Certificate of content in COVs (Volatile substances) which states that our products are exempt and belong to type A +. - Cer-

tificat de la teneur en COV (substances volatiles), qui confirme que nos produits en sont exempts et sont de type A+. - Zertifizierung zum 

Inhalt an VOCs (flüchtige organische Verbindungen), mit der bescheinigt wird, dass unsere produkte keine solchen Verbindungen enthalten 

und vom Typ A+ sind. - Серти�икат на содержание �редных летучих �е�ест� подт�ерждает, что на� материал их 
не содержит и относится к категории А+.

(EN) tEChNiCAl  iNFormAtioN • (Fr) iNFormAtioN tECNiquE • (GE) tEsNisChE iNFirmAtioNEN • (ru) технические характеристики
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norma iso 10545-3 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-12 iso 10545-13 iso 10545-13

a. a. (%) fza. rotura flexión Helada sales pisc. ag. limp.

≤ 0,4 1300 N. 35 N/mm2 Resiste GA GA

norma iso 10545-3 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-12 iso 10545-13 iso 10545-13

a. a. (%) fza. rotura flexión Helada sales pisc. ag. limp.

≤ 0,4 1300 N. 35 N/mm2 Resiste GA GA

 PORCELANICO  45x45 - 44x44 - 45,6x45,6 - 49x49 - 44,7x44,7 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

 PORCELANICO  33x33 - 32x32

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

CREEK-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

CREEK-M 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

EpIquE-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

EpIquE-M 3 5 GLB/GLA 5 Clase 0

GIN-M 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

GIN-M/L/R 4 5 GLB/GLA 5 Clase 0

LEITHA-G 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

LEITHA-G/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

LEITHA-H 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

LEITHA-H/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

LINK-H/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

NINA-H/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

OCT.MARMARA-H 4 9 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

OCT.MARMARA-H/L 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

OCT.MARMARA-R 4 9 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

OCT.MARMARA-R/L 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

SIMONE-M 3 5 GLB/GLA 5 Clase 0

 PORCELANICO  33x33 - 32x32 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

ANDROMEDA-G 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ANDROMEDA-H 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

CIRCuS-H 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

CRONOS-B 5 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

CRONOS-H 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

HV-1 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

HV-2 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

HV-3 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

HV-4 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

MEDEA-B 5 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

MEDEA-H 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

MIDAS-B 5 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

MIDAS-H 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

TEMpLO-H 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

TERMAS-H 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VESTA-H 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

 PORCELANICO  48x91 - 47x90 - 23x90 - 15x90 - 15,7x91 - 29,5x90 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

ANTIGuA-R/16 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ANTIGuA-R/A/16 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-12 Clase 3

ANTIGuA-T/16 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ANTIGuA-T/A/16 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-12 Clase 3

BARCELOS/16 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

BRAquE/16 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 2

CRuISER/16 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 2

D.JATOBA/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

EBANIS 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

EBANIS/R 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

FuSION-B/45x90,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-G/45x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-N/45x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

MuMBLE-B/16 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MuMBLE-C/16 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MuMBLE-H/16 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MuMBLE-T/16 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

(EN) tEChNiCAl  iNFormAtioN • (Fr) iNFormAtioN tECNiquE • (GE) tEsNisChE iNFirmAtioNEN • (ru) технические характеристики
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 PORCELANICO  48x91 - 47x90 - 23x90 - 15x90 - 15,7x91 - 29,5x90 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

 PORCELANICO  30,7x61,5 - 30,2x60,7  

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

pOVERA/15/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

pOVERA-B/15/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

pOVERA-M/15/R 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

SApWOOD-G/15/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

SApWOOD-H/15/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

SApWOOD-T/15/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

SEAWOOD-B/16 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R9 Clase 2

SEAWOOD-M/16 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R9 Clase 2

TIMBER/15/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

TIMBER/A/15/R 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-12 Clase 3

TIMBER-B/15/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

TIMBER-B/A/15/R 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-12 Clase 3

TIMBER-M/15/R 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

TIMBER-M/A/15/R 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-12 Clase 3

 PORCELANICO  30,7x61,5 - 30,2x60,7  

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

ALSACIA-B/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-B/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-G/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-G/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-N/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-N/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-B/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-B/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-N/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-N/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-S/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-S/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-T/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BEND-T/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-B/30,2x60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-B/30,7x61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-N/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-N/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-S/30,2x60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-S/30,7x61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-T/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-T/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-G/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-G/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-N/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-N/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-T/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-T/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/30,2x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/30,7x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

JuRA-H/30,2x60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

JuRA-H/30,7x61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

JuRA-H3 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

 PORCELANICO 45,6x67,5 - 44x66 - 22x66    

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

ATRIuM-H 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

DOMuS-H 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-10 Clase 1

DOMuS-H/R 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-10 Clase 1

DOMuS-H/22/R 4 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-10 Clase 1

YELLOW STONE 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

 PORCELANICO 15x60,7 - 9,9x60,7 - 4,9x60,7    

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

FOSSIL-A/15x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/4,9x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/9,9x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/15x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/4,9x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1
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 PORCELANICO  15x60,7 - 9,9x60,7 - 4,9x60,7  

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

 PORCELANICO   61,5x61,5 - 60x60 - 60,7x60,7 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

FOSSIL-G/9,9x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

NORDIC-R/15 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

NORDIC-R/A/15 3 9 GLA/GLA 5 R-12 Clase 3

 PORCELANICO  61,5x121,5 - 60x120 - 19,5x120 - 20,5x122,5 - 19,5x121,5 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

BRAquE/21 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 2

CRuISER/21 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 2

MuMBLE-B/21 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MuMBLE-C/21 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MuMBLE-H/21 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MuMBLE-T/21 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

pOVERA/19,5/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

pOVERA-B/19,5/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

pOVERA-M/20/R 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

SEAWOOD-B/21 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 2

SEAWOOD-M/21 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 2

TIMBER/19,5/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

TIMBER-B/19,5/R 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

TIMBER-M/19,5/R 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

 PORCELANICO  61,5x61,5 - 60x60 - 60,7x60,7

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

ALSACIA-B/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ALSACIA-B/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-B/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-G/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ALSACIA-G/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-G/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-N/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ALSACIA-N/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-N/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-B 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-B/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

(EN) tEChNiCAl  iNFormAtioN • (Fr) iNFormAtioN tECNiquE • (GE) tEsNisChE iNFirmAtioNEN • (ru) технические характеристики

ALuMILAND-G 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-G/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-M 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-M/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-S 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

ALuMILAND-S/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

BOTANIA-B/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-B/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-N/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-N/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-S/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-S/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-T/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BOTANIA-T/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

BuxY-G/60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

BuxY-G/61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

BuxY-H/60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

BuxY-H/61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

COLMAR/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

COLMAR/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

DYLAN-G/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DYLAN-G/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-G/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-N/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DYLAN-N/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-N/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-T/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DYLAN-T/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-T/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

FOSSIL-A/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/A/60x60x2/R 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-11 Clase 3
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 PORCELANICO   61,5x61,5 - 60x60 - 60,7x60,7 

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

 PORCELANICO   91,5x91,5 - 90,7x90,7  

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

FOSSIL-A/A/61x61x2 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-11 Clase 3

FOSSIL-G/60,7x60,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

FOSSIL-G/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-B/60,7x60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-B/61,5x61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-G/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-G/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-G/A/61x61x2 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-11 Clase 3

FuSION-N/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-N/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

GuRu-B/60,7x60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

GuRu-B/61,5x61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

GuRu-G/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

GuRu-G/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

GuRu-N/60,7x60,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

GuRu-N/61,5x61,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

JuRA-H/60,7x60,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

JuRA-H/61,5x61,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

RuG-G 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

RuG-G/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

RuG-T 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

RuG-T/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

 PORCELANICO   91,5x91,5 - 90,7x90,7  

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

ALSACIA-B/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ALSACIA-B/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-B/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-G/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ALSACIA-G/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-G/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-N/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ALSACIA-N/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

ALSACIA-N/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-G/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DYLAN-G/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-G/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-N/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DYLAN-N/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-N/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-T/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DYLAN-T/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

DYLAN-T/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

FOSSIL-A/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-A/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/90,7x90,7/L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

FOSSIL-G/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FOSSIL-G/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-B/90,7x90,7/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-B/91,5x91,5 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-G/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-G/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-N/90,7x90,7/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FuSION-N/91,5x91,5 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1
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Floor 2015

      PAVIMENTO DE GRES   33x33 - 32x32

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

norma iso 10545-3 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-13 iso 10545-13

a. a. (%) fza. rotura flexión sales pisc. ag. limp.

3<aa≤6 % 1000 N 22 N/mm2 GA GA

norma iso 10545-3 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-4 iso 10545-13 iso 10545-13

a. a. (%) fza. rotura flexión sales pisc. ag. limp.

3<aa≤6 % 1000 N 22 N/mm2 GA GA

AMpuRIA 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

EMERITA 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

FS-0 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

FS-1 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS-2 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS-3 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS-4 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS BOWERY 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS BRETAGNE 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS DAMERO-N 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS ESpIGA 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS GEOS-N 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS HOuSTON 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS MELANGE-A 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS MELANGE-T 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS ROMBOS-N 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

FS SOLIDE-H 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 R-9 Clase 1

MAGIC-B 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MAGIC-B/R 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MAGIC-M 3 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

MAGIC-M/R 3 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

TARRACO 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

TARRACO/A 3 7 GLA/GLA 5 R-10 Clase 2

VILLA-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VILLA-M 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

BOSTON-B 4 7 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

CHARME-AM 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

CHARME-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

CHARME-H 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

CHARME-R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

CHARME-T 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

DELICATE-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DELICATE-B/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DELICATE-L 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DELICATE-L/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DELICATE-V 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

DELICATE-V/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

ESSENCE-B 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

FS FAENZA-A 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

FS FAENZA-N 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

FS MANISES-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

HERMES-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

HERMES-M 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

HERMES-O 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

HIDDEN MIx 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

HOMS-C 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

HOMS-M 3 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

IVAN IVORY 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

LuRE-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MARSELLA-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MARSELLA-L 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MARSELLA-R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

      PAVIMENTO DE GRES   45x45 - 44x44

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

(EN) tEChNiCAl  iNFormAtioN • (Fr) iNFormAtioN tECNiquE • (GE) tEsNisChE iNFirmAtioNEN • (ru) технические характеристики
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Floor 2015

MARSELLA-T 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MARSELLA-V 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MONTI-C 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MONTI-C/A 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-10 Clase 1

MONTI-R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

MONTI-R/A 3 8 GLA/GLA 5 R-10 Clase 1

NEBEK-B 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

NEBEK-C 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

E.D.NEBEK 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

L.D.NEBEK 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

OMIx-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

OMIx-B/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

RIANS 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

SAIRA-M 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

SENSATION-B 4 6 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

THEO-B 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 0

TIGER MIx 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

TRAIANuS-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

TRAIANuS-M 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-B 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-B/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY BERENJENA 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY CALDERA 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY GRIS 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY GRIS/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY MAR 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY MAR/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY MOKA 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY MORA 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY MORA/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-N 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-N/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-NA 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-NA/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY OLIVA 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY OLIVA/R 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-pR 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY SILVER 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-T 3 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-W 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

VIVACITY-W/R 4 5 GLA/GLA 5 Clase 1

eXtra info

WWW.PeronDa.com
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      PAVIMENTO DE GRES   33x33 - 32x32

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo

      PAVIMENTO DE GRES   33x33 - 32x32

moDeLo Pei moHs Ácidos y alcalis manchas rampa Péndulo
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Non Contact Technology Non Contact Technology Non Contact Technology Non Contact Technology Non Contact Technology

polivalente Versatile polyvalent Mulitfunktional Настенно - напольная

Varias gráficas Various graphics plusieurs dessins Verschiedene Grafiken несколько �идо� гра�ики

Rectificado Rectified Rectifié Kalibriert кали�ро�анная

Antihielo Frost proof Résistent au glace Frostsicher морозостойкость

Junta 0-2 mm. Joint 0-2 mm. Joint 0-2 mm Fugenbreite 0-2 mm �о� от 0 до 2 мм

Lapado Lapatto Semi-poli (lapatto) Anpoliert мато�ый �леск

Antideslizante Anti-slip Anti glissant Rutschsicher проти�озкользя�ая

Mate Matte Mat Matt мато�ая

Varios moldes Various moulds Differents moules Verschiedene Formen
для создания непо�торяемого 
релье�а используется несколько 
прессо�очных �орм

Destono Different shades Nuances differentes Farbverlauf многотоно�ая

V1
Variación en tonalidad 
uniforme uniform shade Variation de tons uniforme Einheitliche 

Farbtonunterschiede О��ая �ариа�ия по тональности

V2
Variación en tonalidad 
ligera Slight shade variation Variation de tons légère Leichte 

Farbtonunterschiede
Легкая �ариа�ия по 
тональности

V3
Variación en tonalidad 
media Medium shade variation Variation de tons moyenne Mittlere 

Farbtonunterschiede
Средняя �ариа�ия по 
тональности

V4
Variación en tonalidad 
pronunciada

pronounced shade 
variation

Variation de tons 
prononcée

Starke 
Farbtonunterschiede

Сильная �ариа�ия по 
тональности

Brillo Gloss Brillant Glänzend гляне�

pulido polished poli poliert полиро�анная

R-
9 

R-
12

DIN 51130

Norma que determina el 
grado de antideslizamiento

Rule that determines 
anti-slip degree

Norme pour déterminer le 
niveau de anti-glissement

Norm die den rusicher-
herisgrad  definiert

норма, определя��ая степень 
скольжения

A+
B+

C

DIN 51097

Norma que determina el 
grado de antideslizamiento
A+B+C

Rule that determines 
anti-slip degree
A+B+C

Norme pour déterminer le 
niveau de anti-glissement
A+B+C

Norm die den rusicher-
herisgrad  definiert
A+B+C

норма, определя��ая степень 
скольжения
A+B+C

pavimento Floor tiles Carrelage sol Bodenfliesen только напольная

Revestimiento Wall tiles Revêtement Wandfliesen только настенная

Malla Mesh Maille Auf Netz декорати�ный �лемент на 
сеткеv 

Full body Full body Colore dans la masse Durchgefärbt � полный рост

Decorados producidos 
artesanalmente, por lo que 
pueden tener pequeñas 
variaciones en gráfica, 
tonos y calibres

Handmade decors.  That 
is why there may appear 
some shade and calibre 
variations

Decors fabriqués de 
façon artisanal et pour ça 
ils peuvent avoir petites 
differences de dessin, 
nuance et mesure

Handgefertigte Dekora-
tionen, mit möglichen 
Abweischung in Farbe, 
Form und  Grösse

декорати�ные �лементы произ-
�еденные кустарным
спосо�ом, по �тому они могут 
немного отличаться
гра�икой, тоном и кали�ром

Decoración aplicada sin 
cocción

Decoration applied 
without a firing process 

Décoration appliquée sans 
cuisson Dekoration ohne brand Декоративное покрытие без обжига

Decorados y bases produ-
cidos con metales precio-
sos y esmaltes reactivos.  
Limpiar con productos 
neutros y sin abrasivos

Decors produced with 
precious metals and 
reactive glazes.  That is 
why they have to be clea-
ned with neutral and
non-abrasive products

Decors fabriqués avec 
métals précieux et émails 
réactifs.  Netoyer avec 
produits neutres et sans 
abrasifs

Dekorationen mit 
Metallanteilen.  
Achtung, nicht mit 
säurehaltigen Reinigern  
pflegen

декорати�ные �лементы 
произ�еденные с нанесением 
�енных металло� и реакти�ных 
�малей на по�ерхность декоро�.  
Подлежат чистке только при 
помо�и нейтральных чистя�их 
средст�, которые не содержат 
а�рази�ных микрочасти�

Vidrio Glass Verre Glas Стекло

Resina Resin Résine Harz Искусст�енный камень

Metal Metal Métal Metall Металл

piedra Natural Natural Stone pierre naturelle Naturstein Натуральный камень
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A A.T.MONTI-C/A MONTI 04466 p-55 33x33 4 12,8 179

ACERO_90 JuRA 07021 p-30 1,5x90 10 1,1 99

ALSACIA-B/30,2x60,7/R ALSACIA 14504 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 62

ALSACIA-B/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14404 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 62

ALSACIA-B/60,7x60,7/L/R ALSACIA 14563 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 62

ALSACIA-B/60,7x60,7/R ALSACIA 14500 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 62

ALSACIA-B/61,5x61,5 ALSACIA 14302 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 62

ALSACIA-B/90,7x90,7/L/R ALSACIA 14559 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 62

ALSACIA-B/90,7x90,7/R ALSACIA 14519 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 62

ALSACIA-B/91,5x91,5 ALSACIA 14512 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 62

ALSACIA-G/30,2x60,7/R ALSACIA 14502 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 60

ALSACIA-G/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14407 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 60

ALSACIA-G/60,7x60,7/L/R ALSACIA 14561 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 60

ALSACIA-G/60,7x60,7/R ALSACIA 14499 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 60

ALSACIA-G/61,5x61,5 ALSACIA 14304 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 60

ALSACIA-G/90,7x90,7/L/R ALSACIA 14558 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 60

ALSACIA-G/90,7x90,7/R ALSACIA 14517 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 60

ALSACIA-G/91,5x91,5 ALSACIA 14511 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 60

ALSACIA-N/30,2x60,7/R ALSACIA 14503 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 61

ALSACIA-N/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14408 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 61

ALSACIA-N/60,7x60,7/L/R ALSACIA 14562 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 61

ALSACIA-N/60,7x60,7/R ALSACIA 14501 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 61

ALSACIA-N/61,5x61,5 ALSACIA 14303 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,16 61

ALSACIA-N/90,7x90,7/L/R ALSACIA 14560 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 61

ALSACIA-N/90,7x90,7/R ALSACIA 14518 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 61

ALSACIA-N/91,5x91,5 ALSACIA 14513 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 61

ALuMILAND-B ALuMILAND 08584 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 103

ALuMILAND-B/R ALuMILAND 09086 B-33 60x60 3 28,859 103

ALuMILAND-G ALuMILAND 08587 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 103

ALuMILAND-G/R ALuMILAND 09087 B-33 60x60 3 28,859 103

ALuMILAND-M ALuMILAND 08586 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 103

ALuMILAND-M/R ALuMILAND 09088 B-33 60x60 3 28,859 103

ALuMILAND-S ALuMILAND 08585 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 103

ALuMILAND-S/R ALuMILAND 09089 B-33 60x60 3 24,59 103

ALuMINIO/90 JuRA 07605 p-39 0,5x90 36 3,8 99

AMpuRIA TARRACO 07300 B-9 45x45 5 20,914 175
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ANG.COR.ATRIuM-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09856 p-43 6x2,5 10 0,95 121

ANTIGuA-R/16 FORESTA  ANTIGuA 12906 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 33

ANTIGuA-R/A/16 FORESTA  ANTIGuA 12910 B-29 15,7x91 7 26,1 33

ANTIGuA-T/16 FORESTA  ANTIGuA 12907 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 33

ANTIGuA-T/A/16 FORESTA  ANTIGuA 12911 B-29 15,7x91 7 26,1 33

ATRIuM-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09674 B-24 45,6x67,5 3 23,209 121

B BARCELOS/16 FORESTA MuMBLE 16322 B-29 15,7x91 7 26,1 11

BEND-B/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14625 B-36 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 95

BEND-B/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14543 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BEND-N/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14627 B-36 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 95

BEND-N/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14544 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BEND-S/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14628 B-36 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 95

BEND-S/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14545 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BEND-T/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14626 B-36 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 95

BEND-T/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14546 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BOTANIA-B/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14488 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 94

BOTANIA-B/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14350 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 94

BOTANIA-B/60,7x60,7/R BOTANIA 14483 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 94

BOTANIA-B/61,5x61,5 BOTANIA 14237 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 94

BOTANIA-B3 BOTANIA 14629 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 94

BOTANIA-N/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14489 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 94

BOTANIA-N/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14351 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,35 94

BOTANIA-N/60,7x60,7/R BOTANIA 14484 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 94

BOTANIA-N/61,5x61,5 BOTANIA 14239 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 94

BOTANIA-N3 BOTANIA 14630 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BOTANIA-S/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14487 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 94

BOTANIA-S/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14353 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 94

BOTANIA-S/60,7x60,7/R BOTANIA 14486 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 94

BOTANIA-S/61,5x61,5 BOTANIA 14240 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 94

BOTANIA-S3 BOTANIA 14631 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BOTANIA-T/30,2x60,7/R BOTANIA 14490 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 94

BOTANIA-T/30,7x61,5 BOTANIA 14352 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 94

BOTANIA-T/60,7x60,7/R BOTANIA 14485 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 94

BOTANIA-T/61,5x61,5 BOTANIA 14238 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 94

BOTANIA-T3 BOTANIA 14632 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,275 95

BRAquE/16 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14638 B-29 15,7x91 7 26,1 21
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BRAquE/21 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14639 B-33 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 21

C C. FS FAENZA-A FS BY pERONDA 13714 p-12 11x33 24 17,14 171

C. FS FAENZA-N FS BY pERONDA 13715 p-12 11x33 24 17,14 171

C. FS MANISES-B FS BY pERONDA 13716 p-12 11x33 24 17,14 171

C.ApOLO-H MITOLOGICA 04832 p-55 11x28 10 6,2 141

C.ApOLO-H/M MITOLOGICA 05185 p-62 11x28 10 8,3 141

C.ARTEMISA-B MITOLOGICA 04847 p-29 11x33 27 17,326 141

C.ARTEMISA-H MITOLOGICA 04848 p-29 11x33 27 17,326 141

C.ARTESA MONTI 01405 p-8 TRI-33 40 19,79 179

C.BuRGO VILLA 09864 p-62 14x45 10 13,8 177

C.CRONOS-AM/M MITOLOGICA 05107 p-51 6x18 9 4,52 141

C.CuBE-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09803 p-46 6x27 15 5,3 123

C.DOMuS-G STONE pASSION DOMuS 08297 p-61 4x66 4 2,2 125

C.EMERITA TARRACO 06699 p-15 11x45 10 9,7 175

C.EpIquE REFLECTING IN METAL 11585 p-58 10x45,6 14 15,6 117

C.GIN-M/L/R GIN 16567 p-58 11x49 14 12,1 105

C.HERA-H/33 MITOLOGICA 04999 p-46 7x33 16 6,68 141

C.HERA-R/33 MITOLOGICA 05000 p-46 7x33 16 6,68 141

C.HV-12 HOuSE OF VANITY 14683 p-12 11x33 24 16,42 137

C.HV-34 HOuSE OF VANITY 14684 p-12 11x33 24 16,42 137

C.MORELLA MONTI 01404 p-19 TRI-33 40 19,79 179

C.pERSEO-B MITOLOGICA 04786 p-46 12x33 15 10,625 141

C.pERSEO-H MITOLOGICA 04787 p-46 12x33 15 10,625 141

C.TARRACO TARRACO 06863 p-39 2,5x30 40 4,2 175

C.TEMpLO-M STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09794 p-50 5x33 16 5,32 123

C.ZEuS-B MITOLOGICA 04845 p-29 11x33 27 17,326 141

C.ZEuS-H MITOLOGICA 04846 p-29 11x33 27 17,326 141

CIRCuS-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09643 B-16 33x33 10 19,022 123

COLMAR/60,7x60,7/L/R BOTANIA 16707 B-34 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 94

COLMAR/60,7x60,7/R BOTANIA 16706 B-40 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 94

COR.ATRIuM-H/33 STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09859 p-51 6x33 10 8,5 121

COR.ATRIuM-H/67 STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09858 p-68 6x67,5 8 4,2 121

COR.MIDAS-H MITOLOGICA 04842 p-45 5x30 14 4,61 141

COR.MIDAS-H/M MITOLOGICA 05226 p-55 5x30 14 7,83 141

COR.YELLOW STONE
STONE pASSION YE-
LLOW STONE

13916 p-62 6x67,5 8 4,2 127

CRONOS-B MITOLOGICA 04772 B-16 33x33 10 19,022 140
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CRONOS-H MITOLOGICA 04773 B-16 33x33 10 19,022 140

CRuISER/16 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14637 B-29 15,7x91 7 26,1 21

CRuISER/21 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14640 B-33 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 21

D D.ALSACIA-B ALSACIA 14456 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 62

D.ALSACIA-G ALSACIA 14458 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 60

D.ALSACIA-N ALSACIA 14457 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 61

D.ALuMILAND-B ALuMILAND 09117 p-56 32x31 3 7,4 103

D.ALuMILAND-S ALuMILAND 09118 p-56 32x31 3 7,4 103

D.BOTANIA-B BOTANIA 14367 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 95

D.BOTANIA-N BOTANIA 14389 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 95

D.BOTANIA-S BOTANIA 14388 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 95

D.BOTANIA-T BOTANIA 14369 p-53 30x30 8 11,8 95

D.BuRGO VILLA 09863 p-79 45x45 4 16,563 177

D.COHEN DYLAN 14648 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 81

D.DOMuS-G STONE pASSION DOMuS 08284 p-87 15x30 16 11,4 125

D.DYLAN-G DYLAN 14604 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 81

D.DYLAN-N DYLAN 14605 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 81

D.DYLAN-T DYLAN 14606 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 81

D.FOSS BLuE STONE 13291 p-55 30x45 6 16,4 72

D.FOSSIL-A BLuE STONE 12253 p-56 30x30 8 12,6 70

D.FOSSIL-G BLuE STONE 12442 p-56 30x30 8 12,6 72

D.GARDEN-B BOTANIA 14443 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 95

D.GARDEN-N BOTANIA 14453 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 95

D.GARDEN-S BOTANIA 14455 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 95

D.GARDEN-T BOTANIA 14454 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 95

D.JuRA-H JuRA 15164 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 17,48 99

D.NANCY ALSACIA 14444 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 63

D.pARK BOTANIA 14442 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 95

D.SELESTAT-B ALSACIA 14459 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 62

D.SELESTAT-G ALSACIA 14460 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 60

D.SELESTAT-N ALSACIA 14461 p-49 30,2x30,2 8 14,6 61

D.SIL-A/R BLuE STONE 12663 p-41 15x30,2 8 7,4 70

D.SIL-G/R BLuE STONE 12665 p-41 15x30,2 8 7,4 72

D.VILLA-B VILLA 09952 p-36 45x45 4 16,563 177

D.VILLA-M VILLA 09951 p-36 45x45 4 16,563 177

DOMuS-H STONE pASSION DOMuS 08138 B-24 45,6x67,5 3 21,5 125
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DOMuS-H/22/R STONE pASSION DOMuS 08277 B-39 22x66 7 23,235 125

DOMuS-H/R STONE pASSION DOMuS 08246 B-29 44x66 3 20,9 125

DYLAN-G/30,2x60,7/R DYLAN 14475 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 80

DYLAN-G/30,7x61,5 DYLAN 14335 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,65 80

DYLAN-G/60,7x60,7/L/R DYLAN 14309 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 80

DYLAN-G/60,7x60,7/R DYLAN 13339 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 80

DYLAN-G/61,5x61,5 DYLAN 13332 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 80

DYLAN-G/90,7x90,7/L/R DYLAN 13807 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 80

DYLAN-G/90,7x90,7/R DYLAN 13099 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 80

DYLAN-G/91,5x91,5 DYLAN 13330 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 80

DYLAN-N/30,2x60,7/R DYLAN 14476 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 80

DYLAN-N/30,7x61,5 DYLAN 14336 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,65 80

DYLAN-N/60,7x60,7/L/R DYLAN 14310 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 80

DYLAN-N/60,7x60,7/R DYLAN 13277 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 80

DYLAN-N/61,5x61,5 DYLAN 13276 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 80

DYLAN-N/90,7x90,7/L/R DYLAN 13808 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 80

DYLAN-N/90,7x90,7/R DYLAN 13233 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 80

DYLAN-N/91,5x91,5 DYLAN 13232 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 80

DYLAN-T/30,2x60,7/R DYLAN 14477 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 81

DYLAN-T/30,7x61,5 DYLAN 14337 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,65 81

DYLAN-T/60,7x60,7/L/R DYLAN 14311 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 81

DYLAN-T/60,7x60,7/R DYLAN 13340 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 81

DYLAN-T/61,5x61,5 DYLAN 13333 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 81

DYLAN-T/90,7x90,7/L/R DYLAN 13809 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 81

DYLAN-T/90,7x90,7/R DYLAN 13341 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 81

DYLAN-T/91,5x91,5 DYLAN 13331 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 81

E E.ApOLO-H MITOLOGICA 06388 p-47 11x4 8 0,4 141

E.BuRGO VILLA 09862 p-49 14x14 18 8,239 177

E.COR.ATRIuM-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09857 p-43 6x2,5 10 0,9 121

E.COR.ATRIuM-H/1 STONE pASSION ATRIuM 10018 p-49 6x6 10 1,91 121

E.COR.ATRIuM-H/2 STONE pASSION ATRIuM 10019 p-49 6x6 10 1,61 121

E.COR.MIDAS-H MITOLOGICA 06407 p-43 5x2,5 4 0,4 141

E.COR.MIDAS-H/M MITOLOGICA 06382 p-61 5x2,5 24 0,992 141

E.CRONOS-AM/M MITOLOGICA 06381 p-87 6x2 5 0,8 141

E.EpIquE REFLECTING IN METAL 11584 p-45 10x10 10 2,5 117

E.GIN-M GIN 16593 p-44 11x11 10 2,3 105
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E.HERA-H/33 MITOLOGICA 04997 p-33 7x7 10 2,1 141

E.HERA-R/33 MITOLOGICA 04998 p-33 7x7 10 2,1 141

E.L.CRONOS-AM/M MITOLOGICA 06373 p-64 1,5x1,5 20 0,2 141

E.M.MIDAS-H MITOLOGICA 06406 p-23 2x1,5 20 0,56 141

E.M.MIDAS-H/M MITOLOGICA 06374 p-64 2x1,5 20 0,46 141

E.M.MIDAS-R/M MITOLOGICA 06375 p-64 2x1,5 20 0,46 141

EBANIS FORESTA EBANIS 09619 B-23 48x91 2 23,4 41

EBANIS/R FORESTA EBANIS 09621 B-38 47x90 2 22,9 41

EMERITA TARRACO 07299 B-9 45x45 5 20,914 175

EpIquE-B REFLECTING IN METAL 11325 B-19 45,6x45,6 5 21,7 117

EpIquE-M REFLECTING IN METAL 11324 B-24 45,6x45,6 5 21,7 117

F FOSSIL-A/15x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12361 B-41 15x60,7 9 16,985 70

FOSSIL-A/30,2x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12360 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 70

FOSSIL-A/30,7x61,5 BLuE STONE 12355 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 19,65 70

FOSSIL-A/4,9x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12365 B-42 4,9x60,7 27 16,89 70

FOSSIL-A/60,7x60,7/L/R BLuE STONE 14312 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 70

FOSSIL-A/60,7x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12357 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 70

FOSSIL-A/61,5x61,5 BLuE STONE 12268 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 70

FOSSIL-A/9,9x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12362 B-48 9,9x60,7 13 16,192 70

FOSSIL-A/90,7x90,7/L/R BLuE STONE 13810 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 70

FOSSIL-A/90,7x90,7/R BLuE STONE 13096 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 70

FOSSIL-A/91,5x91,5 BLuE STONE 13085 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 70

FOSSIL-A/A/30,7x61,5 BLuE STONE 12613 B-25 30,7x61,5 5 19,65 70

FOSSIL-A/A/61,5x61,5 BLuE STONE 13457 B-39 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 70

FOSSIL-A/A/60x60x2 BLuE STONE 15966 B-51 60x60 2 33,10 70

FOSSIL-A/A/61x61x2 BLuE STONE 15536 B-48 61x61 ROC 2 33,72 70

FOSSIL-G/15x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12520 B-41 15x60,7 9 16,985 72

FOSSIL-G/30,2x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12521 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 72

FOSSIL-G/30,7x61,5 BLuE STONE 12522 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 19,65 72

FOSSIL-G/4,9x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12523 B-42 4,9x60,7 27 16,89 72

FOSSIL-G/60,7x60,7/L/R BLuE STONE 14313 B-38 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 72

FOSSIL-G/60,7x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12525 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 72

FOSSIL-G/61,5x61,5 BLuE STONE 12445 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 72

FOSSIL-G/9,9x60,7/R BLuE STONE 12524 B-48 9,9x60,7 13 16,192 72

FOSSIL-G/90,7x90,7/L/R BLuE STONE 13811 B-42 90,7x90,7 1 21,256 72

FOSSIL-G/90,7x90,7/R BLuE STONE 13097 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 72
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FOSSIL-G/91,5x91,5 BLuE STONE 13086 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 72

FOSSIL-G/A/30,7x61,5 BLuE STONE 12616 B-25 30,7x61,5 5 19,65 72

FOSSIL-G/A/61,5x61,5 BLuE STONE 13458 B-39 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 72

FS BOWERY FS BY pERONDA 16445 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS BRETAGNE FS BY pERONDA 16446 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS DAMERO-N FS BY pERONDA 15077 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS ESpIGA FS BY pERONDA 15816 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS FAENZA-A FS BY pERONDA 13618 B-14 33x33 10 21,712 171

FS FAENZA-N FS BY pERONDA 13619 B-14 33x33 10 21,712 171

FS GEOS-N FS BY pERONDA 16449 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS HOuSTON FS BY pERONDA 16444 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS MANISES-B FS BY pERONDA 13621 B-14 33x33 10 21,712 171

FS MELANGE-A FS BY pERONDA 14315 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS MELANGE-T FS BY pERONDA 14316 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS ROMBOS-N FS BY pERONDA 16447 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 169

FS SOLIDE-H FS BY pERONDA 14314 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS-0 FS BY pERONDA 13305 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS-1 FS BY pERONDA 12500 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS-2 FS BY pERONDA 12501 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS-3 FS BY pERONDA 12519 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FS-4 FS BY pERONDA 12541 B-14 45x45 5 23,139 170

FuSION-B/45x90,7/R FuSION 16300 B-38 45x90,7 2 22,8 51

FuSION-B/60,7x60,7/R FuSION 16297 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 51

FuSION-B/61,5x61,5 FuSION 16290 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 25,13 51

FuSION-B/90,7x90,7/R FuSION 15838 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 51

FuSION-B/91,5x91,5 FuSION 15836 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 51

FuSION-G/45x90,7/R FuSION 16301 B-38 45x90,7 2 22,8 49

FuSION-G/60,7x60,7/R FuSION 16299 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 49

FuSION-G/61,5x61,5 FuSION 16291 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 25,13 49

FuSION-G/90,7x90,7/R FuSION 15839 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 49

FuSION-G/91,5x91,5 FuSION 15835 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 49

FuSION-G/A/60x60x2 FuSION 17031 B-51 60x60 2 33,10 49

FuSION-G/A/61x61x2 FuSION 16941 B-48 61x61 ROC 2 33,72 49

FuSION-N/45x90,7/R FuSION 16912 B-38 45x90,7 2 22,8 50

FuSION-N/60,7x60,7/R FuSION 16914 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 50

FuSION-N/61,5x61,5 FuSION 16913 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 25,13 50
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FuSION-N/90,7x90,7/R FuSION 16845 B-48 90,7x90,7 1 21,76 50

FuSION-N/91,5x91,5 FuSION 16799 B-49 91,5x91,5 1 22,45 50

G GIN-M GIN 16580 B-24 50,3x50,3 4 22,2 105

GIN-M/L/R GIN 16581 B-36 49x49 4 21 105

GuRu-B/60,7/R FuSION 16323 B-40 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 51

GuRu-B/61,5 FuSION 16293 B-39 61,5x61,5 3 25,13 51

GuRu-G/60,7/R FuSION 16324 B-40 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 49

GuRu-G/61,5 FuSION 16294 B-39 61,5x61,5 3 25,13 49

GuRu-N/60,7/R FuSION 16915 B-40 60,7x60,7 3 24,11 50

GuRu-N/61,5 FuSION 16916 B-39 61,5x61,5 3 25,13 50

H HV-1 HOuSE OF VANITY 14644 B-16 33x33 10 19,862 137

HV-2 HOuSE OF VANITY 14645 B-16 33x33 10 19,862 137

HV-3 HOuSE OF VANITY 14646 B-16 33x33 10 19,862 137

HV-4 HOuSE OF VANITY 14647 B-16 33x33 10 19,862 137

I ING.CRONOS-B MITOLOGICA 06279 p-46 2x33 8 1,36 140

ING.CRONOS-H MITOLOGICA 06278 p-46 2x33 8 1,36 140

ING.MEDEA-B MITOLOGICA 06145 p-46 2x33 8 1,36 140

ING.MEDEA-H MITOLOGICA 06144 p-46 2x33 8 1,36 140

ING.MIDAS-B MITOLOGICA 06149 p-46 2x33 8 1,36 140

ING.MIDAS-H MITOLOGICA 06148 p-46 2x33 8 1,36 140

J JuRA-H/30,2x60,7/R JuRA 15150 B-39 30,2x60,7 5 18,95 99

JuRA-H/30,7x61,5 JuRA 15149 B-24 30,7x61,5 5 20,65 99

JuRA-H/60,7x60,7/R JuRA 14523 B-33 60,7x60,7 3 29,3 99

JuRA-H/61,5x61,5 JuRA 14242 B-28 61,5x61,5 3 30,158 99

JuRA-H3 JuRA 15152 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 19,65 99

K KEHL-B/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14633 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 62

KEHL-G/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14635 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 60

KEHL-N/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14634 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 61

L L.CRONOS-AM/M MITOLOGICA 05113 p-20 1,5x18 45 4,7 141

L.CuBE-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09802 p-36 3x27 18 2,9 123

L.MINERVA MITOLOGICA 06086 p-27 1x33 72 6,32 141

L.NINA-H/L/R NExuS 11906 p-34 5,5x44 14 7,2 109

L.SHINE-G/R BOTANIA 14452 p-50 1x60,7 12 15,56 94

L.SHINE-S/R BOTANIA 14451 p-48 1x60,7 12 15,56 94

L.SIMONE-M REFLECTING IN METAL 11907 p-34 5,5x45,6 14 7,48 117

L.TERMAS-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09801 p-34 1,2x27 38 3,81 123
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LINK-H/L/R NExuS 11183 B-38 44x44 5 22 109

M M.FIDIAS-H MITOLOGICA 04834 p-43 3x30 24 5 141

M.FIDIAS-H/M MITOLOGICA 05229 p-50 3x30 22 7,5 141

M.FS MANISES-A FS BY pERONDA 13668 p-22 5x11 24 2,6 171

M.FS MANISES-B FS BY pERONDA 13670 p-22 5x11 24 2,6 171

M.FS MANISES-N FS BY pERONDA 13669 p-22 5x11 24 2,6 171

M.MIDAS-H MITOLOGICA 04840 p-31 2x30 24 4,16 141

M.MIDAS-H/M MITOLOGICA 05227 p-43 2x30 26 6,804 141

M.MIDAS-R/M MITOLOGICA 04839 p-43 2x30 26 6,804 141

M.pERSEO-B MITOLOGICA 04788 p-32 4x33 36 8,588 141

M.pERSEO-H MITOLOGICA 04789 p-32 4x33 36 8,588 141

MEDEA-B MITOLOGICA 04688 B-16 33x33 10 20,612 140

MEDEA-H MITOLOGICA 04690 B-16 33x33 10 20,612 140

MIDAS-B MITOLOGICA 04685 B-16 33x33 10 20,612 140

MIDAS-H MITOLOGICA 04686 B-16 33x33 10 20,612 140

MONTI-C MONTI 01368 B-4 33x33 10 18,91 179

MONTI-C/A MONTI 04369 B-6 33x33 10 18,912 179

MONTI-R MONTI 01367 B-4 33x33 10 18,912 179

MONTI-R/A MONTI 04370 B-6 33x33 10 18,912 179

MuMBLE-B/16 FORESTA MuMBLE 16268 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 10

MuMBLE-B/21 FORESTA MuMBLE 16338 B-36 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 10

MuMBLE-C/16 FORESTA MuMBLE 16069 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 10

MuMBLE-C/21 FORESTA MuMBLE 16343 B-36 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 10

MuMBLE-H/16 FORESTA MuMBLE 16070 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 10

MuMBLE-H/21 FORESTA MuMBLE 16342 B-36 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 10

MuMBLE-T/16 FORESTA MuMBLE 16071 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 10

MuMBLE-T/21 FORESTA MuMBLE 16344 B-36 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 10

N NINA-H/L/R NExuS 11563 B-41 44x44 5 22 109

NORDIC-R/15 FORESTA NORDIC 11210 B-24 15x67,5 9 23,15 43

NORDIC-R/A/15 FORESTA NORDIC 11211 B-25 15x67,5 9 23,15 43

O OCT.MARMARA-H MARMARA 15432 B-19 44x44 R 8 29,19 113

OCT.MARMARA-H/L MARMARA 15446 B-26 44x44 R 8 29,19 113

OCT.MARMARA-R MARMARA 15431 B-19 44x44 R 8 29,19 113

OCT.MARMARA-R/L MARMARA 15447 B-26 44x44 R 8 29,19 113

p pOVERA-B/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12727 B-38 15x90 7 25,05 29

pOVERA-B/19,5/R FORESTA TIMBER 15130 B-45 19,5x121,5 3 18,32 29
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pOVERA-M/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12728 B-38 15x90 7 25,05 29

pOVERA-M/19,5/R FORESTA TIMBER 15131 B-45 19,5x121,5 3 18,32 29

pOVERA/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 11490 B-38 15x90 7 25,05 29

pOVERA/19,5/R FORESTA TIMBER 15127 B-45 19,5x121,5 3 18,32 29

R R.ALSACIA-B/60,7/R ALSACIA 14510 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 62

R.ALSACIA-B/61,5 ALSACIA 14506 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 62

R.ALSACIA-B/90,7/R ALSACIA 14522 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 62

R.ALSACIA-B/91,5 ALSACIA 14516 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 62

R.ALSACIA-G/60,7/R ALSACIA 14508 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 60

R.ALSACIA-G/61,5 ALSACIA 14505 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 60

R.ALSACIA-G/90,7/R ALSACIA 14520 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 60

R.ALSACIA-G/91,5 ALSACIA 14514 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 60

R.ALSACIA-N/60,7/R ALSACIA 14509 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 61

R.ALSACIA-N/61,5 ALSACIA 14507 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 61

R.ALSACIA-N/90,7/R ALSACIA 14521 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 61

R.ALSACIA-N/91,5 ALSACIA 14515 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 61

R.ALuMILAND-B ALuMILAND 08873 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 103

R.ALuMILAND-B/R ALuMILAND 09304 p-34 8x60 14 12,562 103

R.ALuMILAND-G ALuMILAND 08872 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 103

R.ALuMILAND-G/R ALuMILAND 09305 p-34 8x60 14 12,562 103

R.ALuMILAND-M ALuMILAND 08875 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 103

R.ALuMILAND-M/R ALuMILAND 09306 p-34 8x60 14 12,562 103

R.ALuMILAND-S ALuMILAND 08874 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 103

R.ALuMILAND-S/R ALuMILAND 09307 p-34 8x60 14 12,562 103

R.ANTIGuA-R FORESTA  ANTIGuA 13092 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 33

R.ANTIGuA-T FORESTA  ANTIGuA 13093 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 33

R.BOTANIA-B BOTANIA 14491 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 94

R.BOTANIA-B/R BOTANIA 14495 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 94

R.BOTANIA-N BOTANIA 14492 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 94

R.BOTANIA-N/R BOTANIA 14496 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 94

R.BOTANIA-S BOTANIA 14494 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 94

R.BOTANIA-S/R BOTANIA 14498 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 94

R.BOTANIA-T BOTANIA 14493 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 94

R.BOTANIA-T/R BOTANIA 14497 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 94

R.CRONOS-B MITOLOGICA 06256 p-9 8x33 24 11,072 140

R.CRONOS-H MITOLOGICA 06255 p-9 8x33 24 11,072 140
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R.DOMuS-H STONE pASSION DOMuS 12649 p-27 8x45,6 25 16,225 125

R.DOMuS-H/R STONE pASSION DOMuS 12652 p-29 8x44 25 15,4 125

R.DYLAN-G/60,7/R DYLAN 13801 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 80

R.DYLAN-G/61,5 DYLAN 13474 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 80

R.DYLAN-G/90,7/R DYLAN 13803 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 80

R.DYLAN-G/91,5 DYLAN 13805 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 80

R.DYLAN-N/60,7/R DYLAN 13279 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 80

R.DYLAN-N/61,5 DYLAN 13278 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 80

R.DYLAN-N/90,7/R DYLAN 13235 p-44 8x90,7 10 22,2 80

R.DYLAN-N/91,5 DYLAN 13234 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 80

R.DYLAN-T/60,7/R DYLAN 13802 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 81

R.DYLAN-T/61,5 DYLAN 13475 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 81

R.DYLAN-T/90,7/R DYLAN 13804 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 81

R.DYLAN-T/91,5 DYLAN 13806 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 81

R.EpIquE-B REFLECTING IN METAL 11578 p-27 8x45,6 25 16,25 117

R.EpIquE-M REFLECTING IN METAL 11579 p-27 8x45,6 25 16,25 117

R.FOSSIL-A BLuE STONE 12325 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 70

R.FOSSIL-A/90,7/R BLuE STONE 13107 p-44 8x90,7 10 22,2 70

R.FOSSIL-A/91,5 BLuE STONE 13103 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 70

R.FOSSIL-A/R BLuE STONE 12303 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 70

R.FOSSIL-G BLuE STONE 12566 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 72

R.FOSSIL-G/90,7/R BLuE STONE 13108 p-44 8x90,7 10 23,2 72

R.FOSSIL-G/91,5 BLuE STONE 13104 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 72

R.FOSSIL-G/R BLuE STONE 12567 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 72

R.FS-0 FS BY pERONDA 13502 p-8 8x45 26 16,22 170

R.FuSION-B/60,7/R FuSION 16479 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 51

R.FuSION-B/61,5 FuSION 16476 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 51

R.FuSION-B/90,7/R FuSION 16473 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 51

R.FuSION-B/91,5 FuSION 16470 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 51

R.FuSION-G/60,7/R FuSION 16480 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 49

R.FuSION-G/61,5 FuSION 16477 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 49

R.FuSION-G/90,7/R FuSION 16474 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 49

R.FuSION-G/91,5 FuSION 16471 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 49

R.FuSION-N/60,7/R FuSION 16958 p-34 8x60,7 14 17 50

R.FuSION-N/61,5 FuSION 16959 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 50

R.FuSION-N/90,7/R FuSION 16960 p-44 8x90,7 10 21,2 50
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R.FuSION-N/91,5 FuSION 16961 p-41 8x91,5 10 23,2 50

R.GIN-M GIN 16582 p-28 8x50,3 25 17,2 105

R.GIN-M/L/R GIN 16583 p-29 8x49 25 17,2 105

R.JuRA-H/60,7/R JuRA 14526 p-34 8x60,7 14 13,395 99

R.JuRA-H/61,5 JuRA 15229 p-31 8x61,5 14 18,4 99

R.LINK-H/L/R NExuS 11222 p-29 8x44 25 20,875 109

R.MARMARA-H MARMARA 15430 p-27 7,5x44 R 25 15,25 113

R.MARMARA-H/L MARMARA 15950 p-38 7,5x44 R 25 16,25 113

R.MARMARA-R MARMARA 15429 p-27 7,5x44 R 25 15,25 113

R.MARMARA-R/L MARMARA 15951 p-38 7,5x44 R 25 16,25 113

R.MONTI-C MONTI 01409 p-6 8x33 25 8,5 179

R.MONTI-R MONTI 01411 p-6 8x33 25 8,5 179

R.MuMBLE-B FORESTA MuMBLE 16459 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 10

R.MuMBLE-C FORESTA MuMBLE 16218 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 10

R.MuMBLE-H FORESTA MuMBLE 16219 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 10

R.MuMBLE-T FORESTA MuMBLE 16220 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 10

R.NORDIC-R FORESTA NORDIC 11253 p-27 7x67,5 15 16,67 43

R.SApWOOD-G FORESTA SApWOOD 13185 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 39

R.SApWOOD-H FORESTA SApWOOD 13184 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 39

R.SApWOOD-T FORESTA SApWOOD 13183 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 39

R.SEAWOOD-B FORESTA SEAWOOD 14385 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 21

R.SEAWOOD-M FORESTA SEAWOOD 14384 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 21

R.TARRACO TARRACO 06574 p-8 8x45 26 16,216 175

R.TIMBER FORESTA TIMBER 11489 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 28

R.TIMBER-B FORESTA TIMBER 13199 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 28

R.TIMBER-M FORESTA TIMBER 13200 p-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 28

R.VESTA-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 10059 p-20 8x33 24 14,264 123

R.VILLA-B VILLA 10047 p-8 8x45 26 16,216 177

R.VILLA-M VILLA 10048 p-8 8x45 26 16,216 177

R.YELLOW STONE
STONE pASSION YE-
LLOW STONE

13932 p-27 8x45,6 25 16,225 127

ROS.EpIquE REFLECTING IN METAL 11583 p-96 91,2x91,2 1 18,6 117

ROS.GIN-M/L/R GIN 16591 p-65 98x98 1 21,2 105

S SApWOOD-G/15/R FORESTA SApWOOD 13182 B-33 15x90 7 25,05 39

SApWOOD-H/15/R FORESTA SApWOOD 12778 B-33 15x90 7 25,05 39

SApWOOD-T/15/R FORESTA SApWOOD 12779 B-33 15x90 7 25,05 39

SAVERNE-B/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14680 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 62
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SAVERNE-G/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14678 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 60

SAVERNE-N/30,7x61,5 ALSACIA 14679 B-26 30,7x61,5 5 20,15 61

SEAWOOD-B/16 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14291 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 21

SEAWOOD-B/21 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14482 B-36 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 21

SEAWOOD-M/16 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14292 B-27 15,7x91 7 26,1 21

SEAWOOD-M/21 FORESTA SEAWOOD 14481 B-36 20,5x122,5 3 19,79 21

SIMONE-M REFLECTING IN METAL 11523 B-27 45,6x45,6 5 21,7 117

T T. FS FAENZA-A FS BY pERONDA 13717 p-6 11x11 24 5,72 171

T. FS FAENZA-N FS BY pERONDA 13719 p-6 11x11 24 5,72 171

T. FS MANISES-B FS BY pERONDA 13720 p-6 11x11 24 5,72 171

T.ApOLO-H MITOLOGICA 04833 p-9 5x5 20 0,84 141

T.ApOLO-H/M MITOLOGICA 05228 p-11 5x5 20 0,84 141

T.ARTESA MONTI 00865 p-1 7x7 50 5,5 179

T.BARCELOS FORESTA MuMBLE 16536 p-23 20,5x20,5 9 9,74 11

T.BOSFORO MARMARA 15644 p-30 8,6x8,6 10 1,2 113

T.DARDANELOS MARMARA 15646 p-14 8,6x8,6 10 1,9 113

T.EMERITA TARRACO 06700 p-11 11x11 20 5,3 175

T.EpIquE REFLECTING IN METAL 11586 p-37 6x6 20 1,83 117

T.GIN-M GIN 16565 p-34 6x6 20 2,574 105

T.HERALDRY STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09492 p-35 4x4 40 2,2 123

T.HV-12 HOuSE OF VANITY 14685 p-6 11x11 24 5,24 137

T.HV-34 HOuSE OF VANITY 14686 p-6 11x11 24 5,24 137

T.MARMARA-H MARMARA 15462 p-5 8,4x8,4 12 1,7 113

T.MARMARA-H/L MARMARA 15469 p-8 8,4x8,4 12 2,24 113

T.MARMARA-R MARMARA 15461 p-5 8,4x8,4 12 1,7 113

T.MARMARA-R/L MARMARA 15470 p-8 8,4x8,4 12 2,24 113

T.MONTI-C/A MONTI 04463 p-44 33x33 6 17,56 179

T.NExuS NExuS 11582 p-42 7,5x7,5 12 1,4 109

T.NINA-H/L/R NExuS 11909 p-11 5,5x5,5 40 2,8 109

T.SIMONE-M REFLECTING IN METAL 11908 p-11 5,5x5,5 40 2,8 117

T.TEMpLO-M STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09795 p-24 11x11 12 2,72 123

TAB. MORELLA MONTI 01395 p-35 16,5x33 20 18,5 179

TARRACO TARRACO 06965 B-9 45x45 5 20,914 175

TARRACO/A TARRACO 06966 B-13 45x45 5 20,914 175

TEMpLO-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09644 B-16 33x33 10 19,022 123

TERMAS-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09642 B-16 33x33 10 19,022 123

TIMBER-B/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12724 B-33 15x90 7 25,05 28
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TIMBER-B/19,5/R FORESTA TIMBER 15128 B-42 19,5x121,5 3 18,32 28

TIMBER-B/A/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12725 B-49 15x90 7 25,05 28

TIMBER-M/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12703 B-33 15x90 7 25,05 28

TIMBER-M/19,5/R FORESTA TIMBER 15129 B-42 19,5x121,5 3 18,32 28

TIMBER-M/A/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12726 B-49 15x90 7 25,05 28

TIMBER/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 11487 B-33 15x90 7 25,05 28

TIMBER/19,5/R FORESTA TIMBER 15126 B-42 19,5x121,5 3 18,32 28

TIMBER/A/15/R FORESTA TIMBER 12655 B-49 15x90 7 25,05 28

V VESTA-H STONE pASSION ATRIuM 09645 B-16 33x33 10 19,022 123

VILLA-B VILLA 09765 B-12 45x45 5 20,669 177

VILLA-M VILLA 09773 B-12 45x45 5 20,669 177

VIVACITY BERENJENA VIVACITY 14585 B-12 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY CALDERA VIVACITY 14584 B-14 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY GRIS VIVACITY 10700 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY GRIS/R VIVACITY 10713 B-22 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY MAR VIVACITY 10673 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY MAR/R VIVACITY 10692 B-22 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY MOKA VIVACITY 14739 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY MORA VIVACITY 10672 B-14 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY MORA/R VIVACITY 10696 B-23 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY OLIVA VIVACITY 10676 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY OLIVA/R VIVACITY 10695 B-22 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY SILVER VIVACITY 14738 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-B VIVACITY 08192 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-B/R VIVACITY 08225 B-22 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY-GR VIVACITY 14571 B-14 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-GR/R VIVACITY 14577 B-23 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY-N VIVACITY 08634 B-14 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-N/R VIVACITY 08635 B-23 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY-NA VIVACITY 08193 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-NA/R VIVACITY 08226 B-22 32x32 10 18,267 181

VIVACITY-pR VIVACITY 10221 B-12 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-T VIVACITY 10220 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-W VIVACITY 10721 B-9 33x33 10 18,912 181

VIVACITY-W/R VIVACITY 10722 B-22 32x32 10 18,267 181

Y YELLOW STONE
STONE pASSION 
YELLOW STONE

13531 B-24 45,6x67,5 3 21,5 127
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